
 

01 Printers Photocopies and Fax Machines

1 Debug Computer Peripherals (Pvt) Ltd 011-7520000 2024/සැ/01/01
No:58,42nd Lane,Wellawatta,Colombo 06 011-2360429

2 E-Wis Pripherals (Pvt) Ltd 037-7880870 2024/සැ/01/02
No 1/46,SLIIT Building (4 th Floor),Mihindu Mawatha, Kurunegala 077-2245291

3 Right Click Computers 037-2057302 2024/සැ/01/03
Dehelgamuwa , Ibbagamuwa,Kurunegala 077-9301793

4 A tec Technologies Solution (Pvt) Ltd 032-2224394 2024/සැ/01/04
UC Shopping Complex, Freazer rd,chilaw 075-5983363

5 Hemax Computers 037 - 2054690 2024/සැ/01/05
No 120, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

6 Toner Center 077-1000567 2023/සැ/01/06
F 86, 2nd Floor,Bus Stand Complex,Kurunegala

7 John Keells Office Automation 011-2313000 2024/සැ/01/07
No.90, Union Place, Colombo 02 011-2431745

8 Paperline Office Equipment (Pvt) Ltd 077-2832870 2024/සැ/01/08
No. 10, Cross Street, Kandy 081-2205791

9 Icon (Pvt) Ltd 011-4710734 2024/සැ/01/09
No 267,Polhengoda Road, Colombo 05 071-4041198

10 Fintek 037-4690500 2023/සැ/01/10
No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo 02 037-4690501

11 Tec Gallary (Pvt) Ltd 077-5405405 2024/සැ/01/11
No:561/71/3, 1st Lane,New Town, Anuradhapura

12 Tagline Technology & Sports 037-2222344 2024/සැ/01/12
No:19,Rest House Rd,Kurunegala

13 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/01/13
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 037-2222587

14 Creative Computers 037-2229181 2024/සැ/01/14
No 222, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 077-5767070
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15 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/01/15
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 070-2333536

16 K.T.Office  Automation (Pvt)Ltd 037-2223666 2024/සැ/01/16
No:310/E,Negombo Rd,Kurunegala 077-3676262

17 Gestetner Of Ceylon PLC 011 - 7725500 2023/සැ/01/17
No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo 02 011 - 2323826/7

18 Office Network (Pvt)Ltd 081-2068388 2024/සැ/01/18
No 879/2,, Wilium Gopallawa Mawatha,Kandy 081-2068388

19 Base HP (Pvt)Ltd 037-2054134 2024/සැ/01/19
No 480/1, Puttalum Road,Kurunegala

20 D2  Technologies Private Limited 077-3236277 2024/සැ/01/20
No 182/2A, Galle Road,Mount Lavinia 011-2279097

21 UPRight  Computers (Pvt)Ltd 031-2262119 2024/සැ/01/21
No 1,Chirchjunction,Nainamadama 077-532639

22 CS Enterprises 071-8723000 2024/සැ/01/22
No 414/01, Godage Mawatha,Anuradhapura

23 NSL Distribution (Pvt) Ltd 011-7212129 2024/සැ/01/23
No 202/2, 01st Lane , Egodawatta, Borelessgamuwa 071-3050571

24 Stack Computers (Pvt) Ltd 071-6820280 2024/සැ/01/24
No 119,Negomo Road,Kurunegala 037-2222912

25 Ceylon Business Appliances (Pvt) Ltd 011-7845300 2024/සැ/01/25
No 193,Hill Street ,Dehiwala

26 Future Computer Systems Pvt Ltd 037-2233799 2024/සැ/01/26
No 8, St Anne's Street, Kurunegala

27 Extreme Computer Technologies Pvt Ltd 037-2234370 2024/සැ/01/27
No B 12, Municipal Shopping Complex,Kurunegala 071-8804112

28 A.M.W.Computers (Pvt)Ltd 031-2237200 2024/සැ/01/28
6c, Railway Station Road, Negombo 077-2113000

29 Nicstop Computer 035-4930152 2024/සැ/01/29
No 221,Main Street, Kegalle 077-7778140

30 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd 011-7400200 2024/සැ/01/30
No.12, Magazine Rd, Colombo 07 011-4700267

31 Green line Technologies 081-2203790 2024/සැ/01/31
No 66,suduhumpalaWihara Mawatha, Kandy 075-9339513
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32 Vervain Private Limited 071-6996677 2024/සැ/01/32
No 119, 1st floor,Wilgoda Junction,Kurunegala 078-8004838

33 IDB Office Auto Mation 072-7310320 2024/සැ/01/33
No 151, Pahalawatta, Kaduwala, Ibbagamuwa

34 Globel Office Solution (Pvt) Ltd 071-5325404 2024/සැ/01/34
No 78/30, Parekum Street, Lake Round, Kurunegala 071-7252417

35 Just Computer 076-3781166 2024/සැ/01/35
No 62/A, Negombo Road, Kurunegala 077-3324184

36 L.H. Chandrasekara And Brothers Pvt) Ltd 081-2234270 2024/සැ/01/36
No.80, King's Street, Kandy 081-2228527

37 Neat Lanka (Pvt) Ltd 011-5565000 2024/සැ/01/37
No 455/1/A, Galle Road, Colombo 06 011-2500704

38 S and N Office Solution 077-8816392 2024/සැ/01/38
197/1, Damunugoda Boyagane 037-2066285

02 Duplicating Machines

1 Gestetner Of Ceylon PLC 011-7725500 2024/සැ/02/01
No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo 02 077-0454792

2 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd 037-4690500 2024/සැ/02/02
No.42, Wilgoda Rd, Kurunegala 037-4690501

3 Fintek 037-4690500 2024/සැ/02/03
No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo 02 037-4690501

4 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2023/සැ/02/04
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 037-2221960

5 K.T.Office  Automation (Pvt) Ltd 037-2223666 2023/සැ/02/05
No 310E, Negombo rd, Kurunegala 077-3676262

6 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/02/06
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

7 John Keells Office Automation 011-2313000 2024/සැ/02/07
No.90, Union Place, Colombo 02 011-2431745

8 Tec Gallary (Pvt) Ltd 077-5405405 2024/සැ/02/08
No:561/71/3, 1st Lane,New Town, Anuradhapura

9 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2023/සැ/02/09
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 070-2333536

10 Aiken (Pvt) Ltd 011-4710734 2024/සැ/02/10
No 267,Polhengoda Road, Colombo 05 071-4041198
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11 A.M.W.Computers (Pvt)Ltd 031-2237200 2024/සැ/02/11
6c, Railway Station Road, Negombo 077-2113000

03 Computers, Accessories and Software

1 Paperline Office Equipment (Pvt) Ltd 077-2832870 2024/සැ/03/01
No. 10, Cross Street, Kandy 081-2205791

2 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/03/02
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

3 E-Wis Pripherals (Pvt) Ltd 037-7880870 2024/සැ/03/03
No 1/46,SLIIT Building (4 th Floor),Mihindu Mawatha, Kurunegala 011-2380580

4 L.H. Chandrasekara And Brothers Pvt) Ltd 081-2234270 2024/සැ/03/04
No.80, King's Street, Kandy 081-2228527

5 Hemax Computers 037 - 2054690 2024/සැ/03/05
No.120.Kandy Road, Kurunegala

6 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd 011-7400200 2024/සැ/03/06
No.12, Magazine Rd, Colombo 08 011-4700267

7 Neat Lanka (Pvt) Ltd 011-5565000 2024/සැ/03/07
No 455/1/A, Galle Road, Colombo 06 011-2500704

8 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/03/08
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 037-2222587

9 Singer Plus B 035-2223770 2024/සැ/03/09
114, Colombo Road,Kegall 077-0453179

10 Gestetner Of Ceylon PLC 011-7725500 2024/සැ/03/10
248, Vauxhall street, Colombo 02 077-0454792

11 K.T.Office  Automation (Pvt) Ltd 037-2223666 2024/සැ/03/11
No 310E, Negombo rd, Kurunegala 077-3676262

12 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/03/12
No 94, Linwod Lane, Polmandalaya Road, Wehera, Kurunegala 070-2333536

13 Ceylon Business Appliances ( Pvt)Ltd 011 - 7845300 2024/සැ/03/13
No 193,Hill Street,Dehiwala 011-2736600

14 IDB Office Auto Mation 072-7310320 2024/සැ/03/14
No 151, Pahalawatta, Kaduwala, Ibbagamuwa
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15 Just Computer 076-3781166 2024/සැ/03/15
No 62/A, Negombo Road, Kurunegala 077-3324184

16 Infotech Computers(Pvt)Ltd 777909100 2024/සැ/03/16
No.103/10, Dutugemunu street Colombo 06. 112199446

17 Fintek 037-4690500 2024/සැ/03/17
No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo 02 037-4690501

18 Future Computer Systems Pvt Ltd 037-2233799 2024/සැ/03/18
No 8, St Anne's Street, Kurunegala 071-8804112

19 Extreme Computer Technologies Pvt Ltd 037-2234370 2024/සැ/03/19
No B 12, Municipal Shopping Complex,Kurunegala 071-8804112

20 Right Click Computers 037-2057302 2024/සැ/03/20
Dehelgamuwa , Ibbagamuwa,Kurunagala. 077-9301793

21 John Keells Office Automation 011-2313000 2024/සැ/03/21
No.90, Union Place, Colombo 02

22 Tagline Technology & Sports 037-2222344 2024/සැ/03/22
No:19,Rest House Rd,Kurunegala

23 Vervain Private Limited 0788004838 2024/සැ/03/23
119,1st floor,Wilgoda,Junction,Kurunegala 071-6996677

24 Nicstop Computers 077 - 7778140 2024/සැ/03/24
221, Main Street, Kegall 035-4930152

25 Creative Computers 037-2229181 2024/සැ/03/25
No 222, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 077-5767070

26 NSL Distribution (Pvt) Ltd 011-7212129 2024/සැ/03/26
No 202/2,01st Lane, Egodawatta, Boralessgamuwa 071-3050571

27 Tec Gallary (Pvt) Ltd 077-5405405 2024/සැ/03/27
No:561/71/3, 1st Lane,New Town, Anuradhapura

28 Green line Technologies 081-2203791 2024/සැ/03/28
No 66,suduhumpalaWihara Mawatha, Kandy 075-9339513

29 Aiken (Pvt) Ltd 011-4710734 2024/සැ/03/29
No 267,Polhengoda Road, Colombo 05 071-4041198

30 UPRight  Computers (Pvt)Ltd 031-2262119 2024/සැ/03/30
No 1,Chirchjunction,Nainamadama 077-532399

31 Base HP (Pvt)Ltd 037-2054134 2024/සැ/03/31
No 480/1, Puttalum Road,Kurunegala
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32 Debug Computer Peripherals (Pvt) Ltd 011-7520000 2024/සැ/03/32
No:58,42nd Lane,Wellawatta,Colombo 06 011-2360429

33 Toner Center 077-1000567 2024/සැ/03/33
F 86, 2nd Floor,Bus Stand Complex,Kurunegala

34 Office Network (Pvt)Ltd 0812068388 2024/සැ/03/34
No.879/2 Viliam Gopallawa Mw. Kndy 0812068388

35 Nithijaya Trading 0762969084 2024/සැ/03/35
Wahara, Kurunagala. 0372200881

36 Ladvo Computers 0372231688 2024/සැ/03/36
No.56/58 Puttalm Junction,Kurunagala

37 Sitaks Computers (Private) Limited 011-5322900 2024/සැ/03/37
119, Negambo Rd, Kurunagala 076-8209502

38 A.M.W.Computers (Pvt)Ltd 031-2237200 2024/සැ/03/38
6c, Railway Station Road, Negombo 077-2113000

39 D2  Technologies Private Limited 077-3236277 2024/සැ/03/39
No 182/2A, Galle Road,Mount Lavinia 011-2279097

40 SDS Techware 0114545276
No 209A , Anagarika Darmapala Mawatha,Dehiwala 0771148387 2024/සැ/03/40

41 Wayaba Cooparative Bank 0372226192 2024/සැ/03/41
No 107 Dabulla Road,Kurunagala 0372234153

42 A tec Technologies Solution (Pvt) Ltd 032-2224394 2024/සැ/03/42
UC Shopping Complex, Freazer rd,chilaw 075-5983363

43 CEBIT International 077-7219404 2024/සැ/03/43
No. 33, Kegall Rd, Polgahawela 071-7219404

04 Office Equipment (Steel)

1 Sumudu Steel Furniture 033-2231138 2024/සැ/04/01
No 163/B/1,Moragoda,Gampaha 0763253330

2 Eden Pharmaceuticals PVT LTD 0117729229 2024/සැ/04/02
No.101,Vinayalakara Mawatha, Colombo 10 0117729498

3 Delmege Forsyth & Co. Ltd. 0117729229 2024/සැ/04/03
No.101,Vinayalakara Mawatha, Colombo 10 0117729498

4 Coolway 037-2232389 2024/සැ/04/04
Colombo Rd, Wehera, Kurunegala

5 USHA Show Room 037-2222506 2024/සැ/04/05
No.07, Dambulla Rd, Kurunegala 077-7811605
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6 Silver Line Interior Decorator 037-2236330 2024/සැ/04/06
No 374, Moder Estate, Kurunegala 071-4432329

7 Presco International (PVT) LTD 011-5313131 2024/සැ/04/07
125/4, Pannipitiya Rd,Baththaramulla. 011-9333333

8 Scientific Instruments(pvt) ltd 0112545494 2024/සැ/04/08
183/1/1, Maharagama Rd, Boralasgamuwa. 0112518181

9 Dakshina Lanka Super Centar 0412221495 2024/සැ/04/09
No579 Anagarika Garmapala Mawatha, walgama, mathara. 0777309005

10 SINGER Puls-B 037 - 2223453 2024/සැ/04/10
No 288/2, Kandy rd,Kurunegala 077 - 3278388

11 Rebels Office Solution (PVT) LTD 0771768272 2024/සැ/04/11
No.95, danvilana Rd, Veyangoda 0710997324

12 MG Medicals (pvt) ltd 011-2973730 2024/සැ/04/12
No 232/8, Kirillawal , Webada 011-4579398

13 Dinalto traders 076-1701212 2024/සැ/04/13
No 167/3,  Kurunegala Rd,Arambakade, Kandy 076-1691212

14 Dimuthu Furniture House (Pvt) Limited 071-7043487 2024/සැ/04/14
No 359,Puttalam Road, Kurunegala 0707043487

15 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/04/15
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 037-2222587

16 GAGANA Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt )Ltd 0773059742 2024/සැ/04/16
No:323,Ganewatta  Dewala Rd , Piliyandala 0112613580

17 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/04/17
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

18 Capital City Center 0778061444 2024/සැ/04/18
No.92 Bauddaloka RD, Kurunagala 0372220228

19 Alpha Industries (Pvt) Ltd 011 - 5707706 2024/සැ/04/19
No 49/16, Iceland Building,Galle Rd, Colombo 03 0115707770

20 New Dimuthu Furnishin House (Pvt) Limited 071-8897223 2024/සැ/04/20
No 359,Puttalam Road, Kurunegala 037-2226979

21 Opelco Interfurn (Pvt) Ltd 077-3529705 2024/සැ/04/21
No 02, Green Mount Estate ,Pilessa 037-7294024

22 Laksiri steel Furniture 0714908648 2024/සැ/04/22
No.67Thelwaththa, Kubalpola.

23 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/04/23
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala
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24 Seetha Investment (Pvt) Ltd 0372223700 2024/සැ/04/24
120/E Colombo Rd,Kurunagala 0778955651

25 Nalin Iron works 072-4568667 2024/සැ/04/25
Udawela,Ibbagamuwa 070-3219972

05 Office Equipment (Wooden)

1 Coolway 037-2232389 2024/සැ/05/01
Colombo Rd, Wehera, Kurunegala

2 USHA Show Room 037-2222506 2024/සැ/05/02
No.07, Dambulla Rd, Kurunegala 077-7811605

3 Silver Line Interior Decorator 037-2236330 2024/සැ/05/03
No 374, Moder Estate, Kurunegala 071-4432329

4 Presco International (PVT) LTD 011-5313131 2024/සැ/05/04
125/4, Pannipitiya Rd,Baththaramulla. 011-9333333

5 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd 011-7400200 2024/සැ/05/05
No.12, Magazine Rd, Colombo 08 011-4700267

6 Rebels Office Solution (PVT) LTD 0771768272 2024/සැ/05/06
No.95, danvilana Rd, Veyangoda 0710997324

7 Alpha Industries (Pvt) Ltd 011 - 5707706 2024/සැ/05/07
No 49/16, Iceland Building,Galle Rd, Colombo 03 0115707770

8 Seetha Investment (Pvt) Ltd 0372223700 2024/සැ/05/08
120/E Colombo Rd,Kurunagala 0778955651

9 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/05/09
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 0372222587

10 Dimuthu Furniture House (Pvt) Ltd 071-7043487 2024/සැ/05/10
359, Puttalam rd, Kurunegala 070-7043487

11 New Dimuthu Furnishin House (Pvt) Ltd 071-8897223 2024/සැ/05/11
357, Puttalam rd, Kurunegala 037-2226979

12 Gagana Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt) Ltd 0773059742 2024/සැ/05/12
323,Ganewatta Dewala Road, Piliyandala 0112613580

13 Capital City Center 0778061444 2024/සැ/05/13
No.92 Bauddaloka RD, Kurunagala 0372220228
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14 Disanayake Timber Stores 077-1617883 2024/සැ/05/14

No.74/2 Udawalawa Estate Dabadeniya. 077-8171225

15 Dinelto Terding 0761701212 2024/සැ/05/15
No.167/3, Kurunagala Rd, Arabekade,Kandy 0761691212

16 Malli Marketing (Pvt) Ltd 0114374371 2024/සැ/05/16
No.Massenger Street, Colombo-12 0114374372

17 BANDARA EKANAYAKE INDRUSTRY 037-2298242 2024/සැ/05/17
No 77, KANDY Rd, Mawathagama

18 Nalin Iron works 072-4568667 2024/සැ/05/18
Udawela,Ibbagamuwa 070-3219972

19 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/05/19
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

06 Office Equipment (M.D.F/Melamine/Plastic)

1 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/06/01
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala 037-2222209

2 Silver Line Interior Decorator 037-2236330 2024/සැ/06/02
No 374, Moder Estate, Kurunegala 071-4432329

3 Roby Pastic (Pvt)Ltd 0372228484 2024/සැ/06/03
Heraliyawala Industrial Park 0777702797

4 USHA Show Room 037-2222506 2024/සැ/06/04
No.07, Dambulla Rd, Kurunegala 077-7811605

5 Coolway 037-2232389 2024/සැ/06/05
Colombo Rd, Wehera, Kurunegala

6 Alpha Industries (Pvt) Ltd 011 - 5707706 2024/සැ/06/06
No 49/16, Iceland Building,Galle Rd, Colombo 03 0115707770

7 Nithijaya Trading 0762969084 2024/සැ/06/07
Wahara, Kurunagala. 0372200881

8 Dinelto Terding 0761701212 2024/සැ/06/08
No.167/3, Kurunagala Rd, Arabekade,Kandy 0761691212

9 Presco International (PVT) LTD 011-5313131 2024/සැ/06/09
125/4, Pannipitiya Rd,Baththaramulla. 011-9333333

10 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/06/10
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 037-2222587
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11 GAGANA Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt )Ltd 0112613580 2024/සැ/06/11
No:323,Ganewatta  Dewala Rd , Piliyandala 0773059742

12 Dakshina Lanka Super Centar 0412221495 2024/සැ/06/12
No579 Anagarika Garmapala Mawatha, walgama, mathara. 0777309005

13 New Dimuthu Furnishin House (Pvt) Ltd 071-8897223 2024/සැ/06/13
357, Puttalam rd, Kurunegala 037-2226979

14 Opelco Interfurn (Pvt) Ltd 077-3529705 2024/සැ/06/14
No 02, Green Mount Estate ,Pilessa 037-7294024

15 Rebels Office Solution (PVT) LTD 0771768272 2024/සැ/06/15
No.95, danvilana Rd, Veyangoda 0710997324

16 Dimuthu Furniture House (Pvt) Ltd 071-7043487 2024/සැ/06/16
359, Puttalam rd, Kurunegala 070-7043487

17 Capital City Center 0778061444 2024/සැ/06/17
No.92 Bauddaloka RD, Kurunagala 0372220228

18 Seetha Investment (Pvt) Ltd 0372223700 2024/සැ/06/18
120/E Colombo Rd,Kurunagala 0778955651

19 Ceylon Trade Designs (Pvt) Ltd 076030096 2024/සැ/06/19
Puttalm Rd, Pallandeniya,Maspatha, Kurunagala.

20 Asil Advertising (Pvt) Ltd 0773512340 2024/සැ/06/20
Kurunagala Rd, Wariyapola 0770031091

21 Your Home Furniture (Pvt) Ltd 0114327967 2024/සැ/06/21
No.91 W.A.Silwa Mw,Colombo 06. 0114367676

22 ST.Anghony's Distributors (Pvt) Ltd 0717699521 2024/සැ/06/22
No.79 Negambo Rd , Kurunagala. 0376691953

23 BANDARA EKANAYAKE INDRUSTRY 037-2298242 2024/සැ/06/23
No 77, KANDY Rd, Mawathagama

24 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/06/24
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

07 Air - Conditioners

1 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/07/01
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

2 USHA Show Room 037-2222506 2024/සැ/07/02
No.07, Dambulla Rd, Kurunegala 077-7811605

3 Coolway 037-2232389 2024/සැ/07/03
Colombo Rd, Wehera, Kurunegala
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4 Presco International (PVT) LTD 011-5313131 2024/සැ/07/04
125/4, Pannipitiya Rd,Baththaramulla. 011-9333333

5 Seetha Investment (Pvt) Ltd 0372223700 2024/සැ/07/05
120/E Colombo Rd,Kurunagala 0778955651

6 Capital City Center 0778061444 2024/සැ/07/06
No.92 Bauddaloka RD, Kurunagala 0372220228

7 Metropolitan Technologies(Pvt) Ltd 0114700200 2024/සැ/07/07
No.42,Magazine Rd, Colombo-08 0114700267

8 Singer Plus-B 035-2223770 2024/සැ/07/08
114, Colombo Road,kgalle 077-0453179

9 Aiken (Pvt) Ltd 011-4710734 2024/සැ/07/09
No 267,Polhengoda Road, Colombo 05 071-4041198

10 Cool Air Engineering 071-8439608 2024/සැ/07/10
Hewenpola, Ambakote 077-0099608

11 Nativeway (Pvt) Ltd 0773370742 2023/සැ/07/11
No549,sri sangaraja mawath,Colombo-10 0763154340

12 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/07/12
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 0372222587

13 Wasantha Enterprises 0718340889 2024/සැ/07/13

No.111,Illupugadara Junction,Negambo Rd, Kurunagala 0372234562

14 Pramitha Ref  Engineer & Auto A/C 0777352565 2024/සැ/07/14
Weerahena,Naththandiya

15 Brown & Company 0115062379 2024/සැ/07/15

No481,T.B. Jayah Mawatha,Colombo-10 0115063280

16 United Electricals Engineering (Pvt)Ltd 011-2933260 2024/සැ/07/16

51/29, New Nuge Road,Peliyagoda 011-2933020

17 Rasangi Electrical & Products 037-4901352 2024/සැ/07/17
No.240 ,Colombo Road , Wehera ,Kurunrgala 037-2054065

18 Nativewey (Pvt)Ltd 0763154340 2024/සැ/07/18
549 sri saranath mawatha colombo-10 0112336802

19 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/07/19
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

08 Office Stationary

1 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/08/01
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

Page 11



2 Paperline Trading(Pvt)Ltd 081-2225728 2024/සැ/08/02
No 14,Cross Street,Kandy 081-2204556

3 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/08/03
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

4 Office Stationary Solution 071-6848595 2024/සැ/08/04
E 26, Temple rd, Wehara, Kurunegala 071-8897198

5 GAGANA Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt )Ltd 0773059742 2024/සැ/08/05
No:323,Ganewatta  Dewala Rd , Piliyandala 011-2613580

6 Fakhri Trading Company 0770252252 2024/සැ/08/06
252,Dam Street,Colombo-12

7 Nissico Holdings 0112336885 2024/සැ/08/07
50 Maliban Street Colombo-11 0777891820

8 Samudra Consolidated (Private)Limited 037-2234446 2024/සැ/08/08
No 2/8, Mihindu Mawatha, Kurunegala 037-2234447

9 Sampath Book Shop 03722226960 2024/සැ/08/09
No.49 Colombo Rd, Kurunagala 077-9508500

10 Falcon Stationary (Private)Limited 0773623623 2024/සැ/08/10
No.79 Dambakanda,Watta, Boyagane , Kurunagala

11 S & N  Office Solition 0778816392 2024/සැ/08/11
197/1, Damunugoda , boyagane. 0754780071

12 Sun Shine Stationer 0112380389 2024/සැ/08/12
No.112, Bright piaza, 1st Floor Maliban , Colombo-11 0777867183

13 Tagline Technology & Sports 037-2222344 2024/සැ/08/13
No:19,Rest House Rd,Kurunegala

14 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/08/14
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 037-2222587

15 S.B.Printers (Pvt) Ltd 0312222069 2024/සැ/08/15
No.441/3,3, Kurana, Colombo Rd, Negambo 03122384221

16 USD Trading (Pvt)Ltd 037-2228887 2024/සැ/08/16
No:71,Bodiraja Mw,Kurunegala 037-2220916

17 Narah Computer Forms 2245700 2024/සැ/08/17
No.309/4C, Negambo Rd, Welisara 2245888

18 Nalaka Exercise Book Shop Industries  (Pvt)Ltd 0759989906 2024/සැ/08/18
256A qurry Rd , Dehiwala 0773310711

19 Paper Corner 037-2222175 2024/සැ/08/19
No 1/4, Maliyadeva Street, Kurunegala 0372229476
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20 Ceylon Trade Designs (Pvt) Ltd 076030096 2024/සැ/08/20
Puttalm Rd, Pallandeniya,Maspatha, Kurunagala.

21 Saman Super 0372265302 2024/සැ/08/21
No. 696, Puttalm Rd Pallandeniya, Maspotha 0718575039

22 Creative Computers 037-2229181 2024/සැ/08/22
No 242, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 077-5767070

23 Digiscan Secure Print Solition (Pvt) Ltd 077-1000567 2024/සැ/08/23
F 86, 2 nd Floor, Bus Stand Complex,Kurunegala

24 VSR Holding 0706181634 2024/සැ/08/23
No.151 lumbini Mawatha, Negambo Rd, Malkaduwawa,Kurunagala 0372052543

25 Vision Colors 0372296966 2024/සැ/08/24
No06, Kandy Rd, Mawathagama 0777005118

26 Wayaba Technology 0715559166 2024/සැ/08/25
Kadurukubura Rd,Boyagane, Kurunagala 0772387225

27 Resola Enterprises 0721892880 2024/සැ/08/26
Baduwatta, Kowana,Thorayaya 0716320689

28 Richard Trading  (Pvt) Ltd 0372222547 2024/සැ/08/27
64, Parakumba, Street , Kurunagala 0374600701

29 Presco International (PVT) LTD 011-5313131 2024/සැ/08/28
125/4, Pannipitiya Rd,Baththaramulla. 011-9333333

30 ECO Plant Packging 0771890870 2024/සැ/08/29
No 275 , ParanaWawa, Mahapitiya,Pothuhara

31 Office Equipment 0372281969 2024/සැ/08/30
No.6, Main , Street, Kuliyapitiya

 
32 Paper Center 0375772282 2024/සැ/08/31

NO. 3 New Super Market, Bus Stand,Kuliyapitiya

33 Nicam Traders 0114280533 2024/සැ/08/32
No. 191 Maliyadewa Mawatha,Colombo-13

33 Vervain  Private Limited 0716996677 2024/සැ/08/33
119, 1st Fool , Wilgoda, Junction 0788004838

34 Wayamba Cooparative Rural Bank Union 037-2226192 2024/සැ/08/34
NO 107, Dambulla Road,Kurunegala. 037-2226191

35 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/08/35
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

09 Tries, Tubes, Batteries, and Spair Parts for Motor Vehicles
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1 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/09/01
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

2 Thusitha Enterprises 077-7132731 2024/සැ/09/02
No 490/4,Jeny Land, Pahala Bamunussa,Maspotha

3 Rohana Enterprises Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 077-7940222 2024/සැ/09/03
NO.288/C,Nigombo Rd, Kurunegala 037-2222764

4 Dananjaya Tyre Center 0774441321 2024/සැ/09/04
Beekada ,Ktuneriya

5 Wheel Mosters  (Pvt)Ltd 025-4928540 2024/සැ/09/05
No.514/A 3A Maithreepala Senanayaka Mw Anuradapura 071-4333747

6 GAGANA Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt )Ltd 0112613580 2024/සැ/09/06
No:323,Ganewatta  Dewala Rd , Piliyandala 0773059742

7 M.J.R.Perise & Sons (Pvt) Ltd 081-2234373 2024/සැ/09/07
194, Katugasthota Para, Kandy 081-2228602

8 Perera Tyre Service (Pvt) Ltd 011-2561410 2024/සැ/09/08
No 77 3/1, New Kandy rd, Malabe 077-2560398

9 Brown & Company 0115062379 2024/සැ/09/09

No481,T.B. Jayah Mawatha,Colombo-10 0115063280

10 Diesel & Motor Engineering (PLC) 011-2449797 2024/සැ/09/10
No:65,Jetawana Rd , Colombo 14 0773522236

11 Brilliant Motor & Agri Business (Pvt)Ltd 071-7674674 2024/සැ/09/11
,Anuradhapura Rd ,Mihinthalaya 025-2266101

12 Asanka Motor Storse AND Tyre Hous 0322248259 2024/සැ/09/12
Irattukulama Madappe

13 Sumidag Tyres Company (pvt) Ltd 071-2031138 2024/සැ/09/13
Negambo Rd, Malkaduwawa , Kurunegala 0372231519

14 Wanoja motor storse 037-2223531 2024/සැ/09/14
No 71, 72,Puttlm Road, Kururnegala 037-2227552

15 Ferention Tyre Corporation 07068499240 2024/සැ/09/15
BOI Industrial Zone B Wagawatta, poruwadanda 0342212212
      

16 Universal Tyres(Pvt)Ltd 071-8177048 2024/සැ/09/16
No. 1043 1/1 Maradana RD Boralla.Colombo 08

17 Amila Abenayaka Company (Pvt)Ltd 037-2224425 2024/සැ/09/17
No.258, Negambo Rd, Kurunagala

18 Steevan International (Pvt)Ltd 037-4941188 2024/සැ/09/18
No 132, Piththalam Road,Kurunegala

Page 14



19 Darmasiri Tyre House(Pvt)Ltd 0272223743 2024/සැ/09/19
No.35/7 Kaduruwela, Polonnaruwa 071-6844165

20 JSB Trading (Pvt)Ltd 0773567896 2024/සැ/09/20
1566/2E/2 Sirimalwatta,Kottawa,Pannipitiya 0773519185

21 Parera Tyrs Service (Pvt)Ltd 0112561410 2024/සැ/09/21
773/1 Thalangama,North,Malabe 0112560398

22 Jayanthi Battery Company 077-4300314 2024/සැ/09/22
No 211, Kandy rd, Kurunegala 037-2223624

10 Electrical Equipments

1 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/10/01
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

2 USHA Show Room 037-2222506 2024/සැ/10/02
No.07, Dambulla Rd, Kurunegala 077-7811605

3 Coolway 037-2232389 2024/සැ/10/03
Colombo Rd,  Wehera, Kurunegala

4 Asian Electrical 0112439142 2024/සැ/10/04
No.95A , 1st Cross Street, Colombo-11 0112439143

5 Capital City Center 0778061444 2024/සැ/10/05
No.92 Bauddaloka RD, Kurunagala 0372220228

6 Wasantha Enterprises 0718340889 2024/සැ/10/06

No.111,Illupugadara Junction,Negambo Rd, Kurunagala 0372234562

7 Galle Electrical Agencies (Pvt) Ltd 071-2224473 2024/සැ/10/07
71, Yatinuwara veediya, Kandy

8 St Lowrence Distributors (PvT)Ltd 037-4690026 2024/සැ/10/08
No 85, Negombo Road, Kurunegala 071-4222124

9 Singer Plus B 035-2223770 2024/සැ/10/09
114, Colombo Road,Kegall 077-0453179
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10 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/10/10
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 0372222587

11 Star Steel Lanka (Pvt)Ltd 077-2332336 2024/සැ/10/11
No:459,Dabulla Rd,Muththettugala ,Kurunegala 

12 Seetha Investment (Pvt) Ltd 0372223700 2024/සැ/10/12
120/E Colombo Rd,Kurunagala 0778955651

13 NMI Infra (Private) Limited 011-2517517 2024/සැ/10/13
413, Havelock Road, Colombo 06 0759324016

14 GAGANA Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt )Ltd 0112613580 2024/සැ/10/14

No:323,Ganewatta  Dewala Rd , Piliyandala 0773059742

15 R.B.S.Trading Co. 037-2223532 2024/සැ/10/15
No 61, D.B. Welagedara Veediya,Kurunegala

16 Nithijaya Trading 0762969084 2024/සැ/10/16
Wehera , Kurunegala 0372200881

17 Ningbo Marketing 0112322639 2024/සැ/10/17

306, Sri Sangaraja Mawatha, Colombo 10 0112452202

18 Ceylon Trade Designs (Pvt) Ltd 076030096 2024/සැ/10/18

Puttalm Rd, Pallandeniya,Maspatha, Kurunagala.

19 Nativewey (Pvt)Ltd 0763154340 2024/සැ/10/19

549 sri saranath mawatha colombo-10 0112336802

20 Creative Computers 037-2229181 2024/සැ/10/20

222, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 077-5767070

21 W.D.Manuel Appuhami & co (Pvt)Ltd 037-2223631 2024/සැ/10/21

No 54 - 56, D.B.Welagedara Street,Kurunegala 0707065106

22 Dinelto Terding 0761701212 2024/සැ/10/22

No.167/3, Kurunagala Rd, Arabekade,Kandy 0761691212

23 Right Click Computers 037-2057302 2024/සැ/10/23

Dehelgamuwa,Ibbagamuwa 077-9301793

24 Eden Phamaceuticals(pvt). Ltd. 0117729229 2024/සැ/10/24

No.101,Vinayalakara Mawatha, Colombo 10 0117729498

25 Delmege Forsyth & Co. Ltd. 0117729229 2024/සැ/10/25

No.101,Vinayalakara Mawatha, Colombo 10 0117729498

26 Diesl & Motor Engineering 0773522236 2024/සැ/10/26
No.65Jethawana Rd , Colombo -14

27 Dilshon Trede Center 0773503947 2024/සැ/10/27
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No 214/5 Bandaranayaka, mawatha, Colombo-12 0112322000

28 Tremco  Solution (pvt). Ltd 0702003200 2024/සැ/10/28
No20/06 Udumulla Rd, Battaramulla 0113130313

29 Brown & Company 0115062379 2024/සැ/10/29

No481,T.B. Jayah Mawatha,Colombo-10 0115063280

30 Presco International (PVT) LTD 011-5313131 2024/සැ/10/30
125/4, Pannipitiya Rd,Baththaramulla. 011-9333333

31 NATIVEWAY  (PVT) LTD 0773370742 2024/සැ/10/31
No. 549 Sri Samgaraja Mw,Colombo-10

32 zemilam Holding 0775006399 2024/සැ/10/32
378, George R De Silw Mw, Colombo-13 077302206

33 Chathumini Elrctricals 0702736057 2024/සැ/10/33
No. 17 Silve Range, Baranda Rd, Mawathagama 0779100537

34 NGA Electrical 0765410432 2024/සැ/10/34
Sunale' 44/1, Mejar Nalaka ,Pranandu Mw, Kajuwatta,jaela

35 KS De Silva & Son 077-7796501 2024/සැ/10/35
No55, Welagedara Street, Kurunagala. 0372222364

36 LSD Engineering Solution 0711218847 2024/සැ/10/36
11th Lane, Saravodaya Mw, Maspatha 0373169847

37 සී/ස රාජ්‍ය ග ාඩනැගිලි  දුවය සංස්ථාව 0372223684 2024/සැ/10/37
ගනා 315ල නුවර පාර,මිල්ලව,කුරුණැ ල 0761656925

38 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/10/38
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

11 Rubbers Seals and Name Boards

1 New Lakdiva Engravers 077-9644495 2023/සැ/11/01
No 3D, Nuwaraeliya Road, Tawalantanna 071-2992150

2 Deepani Industries Pvt Ltd 037-2220919 2023/සැ/11/02
No 22, 2 nd Floor, Weavers Shopping Complex 076-9908439
Mihindu Mawatha, Kurunegala

3 Crown Printers 025-2264746 2023/සැ/11/03
No 33, Maradankadawala Road, Kekirawa 077-7070009

4 Samudra Consolidated (Private)Limited 037-2234446 2024/සැ/11/04
No 2/8, Mihindu Mawatha, Kurunegala 037-2234447

5 Asliya Digital Printers 037-2221266 2024/සැ/11/05
No.33 mihindu Mw, Kurunegala 077-3097909

Page 17



6 Ceylon Trade Designs (Pvt) Ltd 076030096 2024/සැ/11/06
Puttalm Rd, Pallandeniya,Maspatha, Kurunagala.

7 Vision Colors solution 0372296966 2024/සැ/11/07
No06, Kandy Rd, Mawathagama 0777005118

8 Youth Max Holding  (Pvt) Ltd 0372228600 2024/සැ/11/08
No.04 Kumarathunga Mw, Kurunegala 077882510

9 New Sirikatha Printers (Pvt) Ltd 0372225360 2024/සැ/11/09
No.16/A Kandy Rd, Kuregala 0773289163

10 C.K. Advertising 0777562958 2024/සැ/11/10
58/1 Sumangala MW, Kurunegala 0787919921

12 Computer Stationary ,Toners & Ribbons

1 UPRight  Computers (Pvt)Ltd 031-2262119 2024/සැ/12/01

No 1,Chirchjunction,Nainamadama 077-5326399

2 KKS Technologies 071-4003969 2024/සැ/12/02
Koslanda Watta, Pannala ,Ibbagamuwa 077-6503969

3 Office Stationary Solution 071 - 6848595 2024/සැ/12/03
E 26, Temple rd, Wehara, Kurunegala 077-5332747

4 Fintek 0772078650 2024/සැ/12/04
No.248, Vauxhall Street, Colombo 02 0117887000

5 Paperline Trading (Pvt)Ltd 081-2225728 2024/සැ/12/05

No 14, Cross Street,Kandy

6 Ewis Peripherals(Pvt)Ltd 037-7880870 2024/සැ/12/06
No 1/46, SLIIT Building(4th Floor),Mihindu Mawatha, Kurunegla 011-2380580

7 Hemax Computers 2024/සැ/12/07

No 120,Kandy Road , Kurunegala 037-2054690

8 Debug Computer Peripherals (Pvt) Ltd 011-7520000 2024/සැ/12/08

No:58,42nd Lane,Wellawatta,Colombo 06 011-2360429

9 Sun Com Networks (Pvt)Ltd 011-2184760 2024/සැ/12/09
No 28, Dampitiya Road, Padukka
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10 Tagline Technology & Sports 037-2222344 2024/සැ/12/10
19 A Rest House Rd,Kurunegala 

11 Vervain Private Limited 0788004838 2024/සැ/12/11
NO119 ,1st floor, wilgoda juntion, Kurunagala 071-6996677

12 KT Office Automation (Pvt) Ltd 037-2223666 2024/සැ/12/12
No:310/E,Negembo Rd,Kurunegala 037-7429580

13 A.M.W.Computers (Pvt)Ltd 031-2237200 2024/සැ/12/13
6c, Railway Station Road, Negombo 077-2113000

14 GAGANA  Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt)Ltd 011-2613580 2024/සැ/12/14
No:323,Ganewatta Dewala Rd,Piliyandala 077-3059742

15 Tec Gallary (Pvt) Ltd 077-5405405 2024/සැ/12/15
No:561/71/3, 1st Lane,New Town, Anuradhapura

16 Dinapala Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/12/16
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 037-2222587

17 Gestetner Of Ceylon PLC 011-4725500 2024/සැ/12/17
No:248,Vauxhall Street ,Colombo 02 077-0454792

18 D2  Technologies Private Limited 077-3236277 2024/සැ/12/18
No 182/2A, Galle Road,Mount Lavinia 011-2279097

19 Base HP (Pvt)Ltd 037-2054134 2024/සැ/12/19
No 480/1, Puttalum Road,Kurunegala

20 Ceylon Trade Designs (Pvt) Ltd 076030096 2024/සැ/12/20
Puttalm Rd, Pallandeniya,Maspatha, Kurunagala.

21 A tec Technologies Solution (Pvt) Ltd 032-2224394 2024/සැ/12/21
UC Shopping Complex, Freazer rd,chilaw 075-5983363

22 PC Workstation 077-8609636 2024/සැ/12/22
114/1, Dalupotha ,Bogamuwa, Boyagane,Kurunegala 077-6913360

23 IDB Office Auto Mation 072-7310320 2024/සැ/12/23
No 151, Pahalawatta, Kaduwala, Ibbagamuwa

24 CS Enterprises 071-8723000 2024/සැ/12/24
No 414/01, Godage Mawatha, Anuradhapuraya 025-4580628

25 Creative Computers 077-5767070 2024/සැ/12/25
No 222,Kandy Road,Kurunegala 037-2229181

26 Just Computer 076-3781166 2024/සැ/12/26
No 62/A, Negombo Road, Kurunegala 077-3324184
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27 S.B.Printers (Private) Limited 031-2222069 2024/සැ/12/27
441/3, 3rd Kurana, Colombu Road,Negombo 031-2238421

28 Future Computer Systems Pvt Ltd 2024/සැ/12/28
No 8, St Anne's Street, Kurunegala 037-2233799

29 Extreme Computer Technologies Pvt Ltd 037-2234370 2024/සැ/12/29
No B 12, Municipal Shopping Complex,Kurunegala

30 Right Click Computers 037-2057302 2024/සැ/12/30
Dehelgamuwa , Ibbagamuwa,Kurunegala 077-9301793

31 Office Network (Pvt)Ltd 0812068388 2024/සැ/12/31
No.879/2, vitiam GopallawaMw, Kandy.

32 John Keells Office Automation Pvt Ltd 011-2313000 2024/සැ/12/32
No 90, Union Place, Colombo 02 0112431745

33 NSL Distribution (Pvt) Ltd 011-7212129 2024/සැ/12/33
No 202/2,01st Lane, Egodawatta, Boralessgamuwa 071-3050571

34 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/12/34
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 070-2333536

35 Nicstop Computer 035-4930152 2024/සැ/12/35
No 221,Main Street, Kegalle 077-7778140

36 Samudra Consolidated (Private) Limited 0372234446 2024/සැ/12/36
No 2/8, Mihindu Mawatha,Kurunegala 0372234447

37 S and N Office Solution 077-8816392 2024/සැ/12/37
197/1, Damunugoda Boyagane 037-2066285

38 ECO Plant Packging 0771890870 2024/සැ/12/38
No 275 , ParanaWawa, Mahapitiya,Pothuhara

39 Paper Center 0375772282 2024/සැ/12/39
NO. 3 New Super Market, Bus Stand,Kuliyapitiya

40 Narah Computer Forms 2245700 2024/සැ/12/40
No.309/4C, Negambo Rd, Welisara 2245888

41 Toner Center 077-1000567 2024/සැ/12/41
F 86, 2nd Floor,Bus Stand Complex,Kurunegala

42 Wayaba Technology 0715559166 2024/සැ/12/42
Kadurukubura Rd,Boyagane, Kurunagala 0772387225

43 Sun Shine Stationer 0112380389 2024/සැ/12/43
No.112, Bright piaza, 1st Floor Maliban , Colombo-11 0777867183

44 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/12/44
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

45 Office Equipment 0372281969 2024/සැ/12/45
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No.6, Main , Street, Kuliyapitiya

46 Green line Technologies 081-2203791 2024/සැ/12/46
No 66,suduhumpalaWihara Mawatha, Kandy 075-9339513

47 Ladvo Computers 0372231688 2024/සැ/12/47
No.56/58 Puttalm Junction,Kurunagala

48 SDS Techware 0114545276 2024/සැ/12/48
No 209A , Anagarika Darmapala Mawatha,Dehiwala 0771148387

49 Sitaks Computers (Private) Limited 011-5322900 2024/සැ/12/49
119, Negambo Rd, Kurunagala 076-8209502

50 Capital Lanka Trading 011-2444441 2024/සැ/12/50
No 40/1/2,2nd Floor,Maliban Street,Colombo 11 077-7328898

51 Getfly (pvt)ltd 077-4413640 2024/සැ/12/51
No 6/1,Aluthgama,Pitiwalagoda,Yakkala 077-4423631

52 Teutone Office Equipment Services 071-6030236 2024/සැ/12/52
A16/2,Alpitiya,Dewanagala,mawanella 035-2257221

53 Infortech Computers Private limited 077-7909100 2024/සැ/12/53
No 103/10,Dutugemunu Street,Colombo 06 011-199446

54 Wayamba Cooparative Rural Bank Union 037-2226192 2024/සැ/12/54
NO 107, Dambulla Road,Kurunegala. 037-2226191

55 CEBIT International 077-7219404 2024/සැ/12/55
No. 33, Kegall Rd, Polgahawela 071-7219404

13 Vehical Air - Conditioner Equipments

1 Coolway 037-2232389 2024/සැ/13/01
Colombo Rd , Wehera , Kurunegala

2 Rasangi Electricals & Products 037-4901352 2024/සැ/13/02
240, Colombo Rd , Wehera , Kurunegala 

3 Zemilam Holding 0775006399 2024/සැ/13/03
378, George R De Silw Mw, Colombo-13 077302206

14 Vehical Electronic Equipments

15 Sports Equipments

1 Lallans Sports Goods Manufacturers(pvt) Ltd 045-2228613 2024/සැ/15/01
Colombo Rd, Malangama, Hidellana, Rathanapura 045-2228962
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2 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/15/02
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

3 Lallan Engineers 011-2850864 2024/සැ/15/03
No 255 ,High Level rd, Moraketiya, Pannipitiya 011-2844972

4 Dinapala Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/15/04
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 037-2222587

5 AMCOM (Pvt)Ltd 011-2423241 2024/සැ/15/05
14A,Prince Street ,Colombo 11 076-1114472

6 KKS Technologies 071-4003969 2024/සැ/15/06
Koslanda Watta, Pannala ,Ibbagamuwa 077-6503969

7 Colombo Sports Complany 011-2526079 2024/සැ/15/07
AG 4, Aluthmawath Rd, Colombo-15 0112524804

8 M.D.Gunasekara & Bros. 0774254094 2024/සැ/15/08
140/ 2 Pansal Para,Maradana, Colombo-10

9 Tagline Technology & Sports 037-2222344 2024/සැ/15/09
19 Rest House Rd,Kurunegala 

10 Jayawardhna Sports 0718491432 2024/සැ/15/10
No.201,1 Puttalam Rd, Hewenpelessa 0372060515

11 Richard Trading Co (PVT) ltd 037-2222547 2024/සැ/15/11
No.64 Parakumba Street, Kurunagala 0373540001

12 Dinelto Terding 0761701212 2024/සැ/15/12
No.167/3, Kurunagala Rd, Arabekade,Kandy 0814545873

13 Samudra Consolidated (Private) Limited 037-2234446 2024/සැ/15/13
No 2/8, Mihindu Mawatha,Kurunegala

14 Bandara & Sons Sports LTD 011-2335137 2024/සැ/15/14
No:51,Mihindu Rd,Colombo 12 011-2335136

16 Chemicals For Swimming Pools

1 Lallan Engineers 011-2850864 2024/සැ/16/01
No 255 ,High Level rd, Moraketiya, Pannipitiya 011-2844972

2 KS De Silva & Son 077-7796501 2024/සැ/16/02
No55, Welagedara Street, Kurunagala. 0372222364
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3 Devi Trading Company 011243244 2024/සැ/16/03
100-102, Bankshall Street,Colombo 11 2335124

4 Citizen Hardwere 071-8574532 2024/සැ/16/04
No 25, Bothiraja Mw 075-9223656

17 Body Building Equipments

1 Lallans Sports Goods Manufacturers(pvt) Ltd 045-2228613 2024/සැ/17/01
Colombo Rd, Malangama, Hidellana, Rathanapura 045-2228962

2 Lallan Engineers 011-2850864 2024/සැ/17/02
No 255,High Level rd, Moraketiya, Pannipitiya 011-2844972

3 Netex Techonolagies (PVT) LTD 0112030730 2024/සැ/17/03
No.549, Sri Sangaraja Mw, Colombo-10 0777638400

4 Seetha Investment (Pvt) Ltd 0372223700 2024/සැ/17/04
120/E Colombo Rd,Kurunagala 0778955651

18 Sports Wear and Shoes for Sportsmen 

1 Vin Agrilbusiness 0706645007 2024/සැ/18/01
2nd street, Karmanthapura, Heraliyawala, Kurunegala 0372228554

2 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/18/02
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 070-2333536

3 Sadeesha Fashion 076-5659932 2024/සැ/18/03
karamalwatta, bakmeegolla, ibbagamuwa

19 Medical  Equipments

1 Dinapala Pvt) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/19/01
No.69, Colombo Rd , Kurunegala 037-2222587

2 S.K.Pharmaceuticals(PVT) LTD 077-8564169 2024/සැ/19/02
No.7/14, Iluppugedara Rd, Kurunegala 071-6167670

3 MG medicals (Pvt) Ltd 011-2973730 2024/සැ/19/03
No:232/8,Kirillawala,Weboda 071-6917109

4 A.J.Medichine international (Pvt) Ltd 011-2699689 2024/සැ/19/04
No 50, Albion Lane, Colombo 09

5 P&T Trading (Pvt)Ltd 011-2807073 2024/සැ/19/05
No:57/23,Gallage Mw,Mirihana,Nugegoda 076-0315651

6 Scientific Instrument (Pvt)Ltd 011-2548181 2024/සැ/19/06
183/1/1,Maharagama Rd, Boralasgamuwa 011-2545494
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7 Scientific Business System (Pvt)Ltd 011-2686857 2024/සැ/19/07
No:30,1st Foor,Nanda Motor ,BLDG,Albert crescent,Colombo 7 011-2686870

8 Sunshine Healthcare Lanka Ltd 011-4702500 2024/සැ/19/08
No 27-4/1, York Arcade Road, Colombo 01 077-2304391

9 Rivomed Holdings(Pvt)Ltd 011-3653835 2024/සැ/19/09
24, Wanarathana Road, Dehiwala

10 Analytical Instruments (Pvt) Ltd 2639000 2024/සැ/19/10
No 100,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08

11 Nanomedix (Private) Limited 011-2367494 2024/සැ/19/11
No.112/1. H.Sri Nissanka Mw, Colombo-6

12 Nova Biomedical Systems (Pvt ) Ltd 011-2699974 2024/සැ/19/12
No:205,Costle Street ,Colombo 08

13 Biomed International (Pvt) 011-2576104 2024/සැ/19/13
No:2A,Deal Place,Colombo 03 011-2577226

14 Analytical Technologies (Pvt) Ltd 011-2117700 2024/සැ/19/14
No 100,2F,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08

15 Bio medicales (Pvt) Ltd 4720428 2024/සැ/19/15
No 100,4F,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08

16 Alpha &  Omega Diagnostics (Pvt)Ltd 011-2117055 2024/සැ/19/16
No404/4, Kaduwela Road,Thalangama North,Battaramulla 077-3129418

17 Zenith Impex (Pvt)Ltd 011-2117051 2024/සැ/19/17
No:404/4, Kaduwela Rd, Thalangama North,Battaramulla 077-4768192

18 VSR Holdings 070-6181634 2024/සැ/19/18
No 151/1,Negeombo Road,Lumbini Mawatha, Malkaduwawa, 037-2052543
Kurunegala

19 Futurecare (Pvt)Ltd 011-2877555 2024/සැ/19/19
no 246, thalawathugoda Rd, Madiwela, Pitakotte

20 Biomedite (Pvt)Ltd 011-2763286 2024/සැ/19/20
No 276/2A,Hospital Road, Kalubowila, Dehiwala 011-2763990

21 Access International (Pvt)Ltd 011-2302302 2024/සැ/19/21
No:278,Union Place ,Colombo 02 011-2302333

22 Delmege Forsyth & Co Ltd 011-7729229 2024/සැ/19/22
101, Vinayalankara Mawatha,Colombo 10

23 Denme Medicals (Pvt) Ltd 011-2676999 2024/සැ/19/23
No:205,Castle Street,Colombo 08 011-2676996

24 DIMO (Pvt)Ltd 011-4943791 2024/සැ/19/24
No:65,Jethawana Rd,Colombo 14
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25 Next- Vantage (Pvt)Ltd 011-2877019 2024/සැ/19/25
No:15,Rathnayake Mw,Pelawatta,Battaramulla 011-2039982

27 Point Of Care Testing (Pvt) Ltd 011-3054319 2024/සැ/19/27
No 100,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08

28 Meditechnology Holdings (Pvt)Ltd 011-2872512/3/42024/සැ/19/28
No:15/A ,1st Lane , Perakum Mw,Jayanthipura ,Battaramulla 

30 Medex Holdings (Pvt)Ltd 011-2091700 2024/සැ/19/30
No:246,Thalawathugoda Rd,Madiwela,Pitakotte

31 Innotech Medical (Pvt) Ltd 011-2877019 2024/සැ/19/31
No:1083,Pannipitiya Rd,Battaramulla 

32 Euro Systems M (Pvt)Ltd 011-2877019 2024/සැ/19/32
No:1078,Pannipitiya Rd,Battaramulla 076-9465014

33 Surgicare (Pvt) Ltd 011-2699962 2024/සැ/19/33
No 100,1F,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08

34 Biomed Scientific (Pvt)Ltd 011-2506396 2024/සැ/19/34
No:2A,Deal Place ,Colombo 03 011-2506436

36 Macromed(pvt) ltd 0112078200 2024/සැ/19/36
No.175/14A1/1 Lake View Drive,Nawala Rode,Narahenpita,Col.15 0740145688

37 Hemsons International (Pvt)Ltd 011-2332893 2024/සැ/19/37
No:34-2/1,2nd Floor ,Hemas Building,Sir Razik Fareed Mw, 011-2327948
Colombo 01

38 Hayleys lifesciences (Pvt)Ltd 011-5311311 2024/සැ/19/38
No:25,Foster Lane ,Colombo 10

40 GAGANA Suppliers Distributors (Pvt)Ltd 011-2613580 2024/සැ/19/40
No:323,Ganewatta Dewala Rd,Piliyandala 077-3059742

41 Flexmed (Pvt)Ltd 011-2187180 2024/සැ/19/41
No 15, Rathnayake Mawatha, Pelawatta, Battaramulla

42 I-Med Technologies (Pvt)Ltd 011-4879769 2024/සැ/19/42
No 01, Lake Crescent,Colombo 02

43 Mediquipment Limited 011-4879769 2024/සැ/19/43
No 01, Lake Crescent,Colombo 02

44 Bio Lanka Medical 0112994099 2024/සැ/19/44
No.137/A/1, Mambulgoda, Pannipitiya 0777343469

45 Technomedics Int'l (Pvt) Ltd 011-2877555 2024/සැ/19/45
No 4, Dhammodaya Mawatha, Pannipitiya 011-4401797

46 Hemas Surgicals and Diagnostics (Pvt) Ltd 011-4766666 2024/සැ/19/46
No 12 Glen Aber Lane, Colombo 03
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47 Next- gen Healthcare (Pvt)Ltd 011-2877019 2024/සැ/19/47
No:15,Rathnayake Mw,Pelawatta,Battaramulla 011-2039982

48 Innotech Medical (Pvt) Ltd 077-7518347 2024/සැ/19/48
No:1083,Pannipitiya Rd,Battaramulla 

49 Eden Pharmaceuticals PVT LTD 0117729229 2024/සැ/19/49
No.101 Vinayalamkara Mw,Colombo-10

50 Perstige Health Care (Pvt) Ltd 077-3875077 2024/සැ/19/50
No 140/B/5, Colombo Rd, Kurunegala

51 Mervynsons (Pvt) Ltd 2686789 2024/සැ/19/51
98, Norris Canal Rd, Colombo 10 2672261

52 Inspira World Wide (Pvt) Ltd 011-5883799 2024/සැ/19/52
No 351,Pmunugamuwa Rd, Delathura ,jaela

53 Srimed Holdings 076-3471690 2024/සැ/19/53
No 35, Mangala Mw, Walana, Panadura

20 Medicat Furniture Equipment

1 N.S.Enterprises 011-2618483 2024/සැ/20/01
362,Abelmeegama,Pilimathalawa

2 Sumudu Steel Furniture 033-2231138 2024/සැ/20/02
No 163/B, Moragoda,Gampaha 076-3253330

3 Macromed(pvt) ltd 0112078200 2024/සැ/20/03
No.175/14A1/1 Lake View Drive,Nawala Rode,Narahenpita,Col.15 0740145688

4 MG Medical (Pvt)Ltd 011-2973730 2024/සැ/20/04
232/8, Kirillawala, Webada 071-6917109

5 Biomed International (Pvt) ltd 011-2576104 2024/සැ/20/05
2A, Deal Place,Colombo 3 011-2577226

6 Hemsons International (Pvt) Ltd 011-2332893 2024/සැ/20/06
No 34-2/1,2 nd Floor ,Hemas Building, Sir Razik Fareed Mawatha,Colombo 

01 011-2327948

7 Dinapala (Pvt) Ltd 2024/සැ/20/07
69,Colombo Road, Kurunegala 037-2226055

8 Scientific Instruments (PVT) ltd 011-2518181 2024/සැ/20/08
183/1/1,Maharagama Rd, Boralasgamuwa 011-2545494

9 Futurecare (Pvt)Ltd 011-2877555 2024/සැ/20/09
No.246 Thalawathugoda, Madiwela, Pitakotte

10 Delmege Forsyth & Co Ltd 011-7729229 2024/සැ/20/10
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101, Vinayalankara Mawatha,Colombo 10

11 Mediquipment Limited 0114879769 2024/සැ/20/11
No.01. Lake Crescent, Colombo-02

12 Nextgen Healthcare (Pvt)Ltd 011-2877019 2024/සැ/20/12
No 15, Rathnayake Mawatha, Pelawatta,Battaramulla 011-2039982

13 Tesla One (Pvt)Ltd 077-7518347 2024/සැ/20/13
No:1083,Pannipitiya Rd,Battaramulla 011-2863864

14 Euro Systems M (Pvt)Ltd 011-2877019 2024/සැ/20/14
No:1078,Pannipitiya Rd,Battaramulla 

15 Technomedics Int'l (Pvt) Ltd 011-2877555 2024/සැ/20/15

No 4, Dhammodaya Mawatha, Pannipitiya Road,Battaramulla 011-2877100

16 Innotech Medical (Pvt) Ltd 011-2877019 2024/සැ/20/16
No:1083,Pannipitiya Rd,Battaramulla 

17 Medex Holdings (Pvt)Ltd 011-2091700 2024/සැ/20/17
No:246,Thalawathugoda Rd,Madiwela,Pitakotte

18 Sunshine Healthcare Lanka Ltd 011-4702500 2024/සැ/20/18
No 27-4/1, York Arcade Road, Colombo 01

19 Meditechnology Holdings (Pvt)Ltd 011-2872512/3/42024/සැ/20/19
No:15/A ,1st Lane , Perakum Mw,Jayanthipura ,Battaramulla 

20 Eden Pharmaceuticals PVT LTD 0117729229 2024/සැ/20/20
No.101 Vinayalamkara Mw,Colombo-10

21 Flexmed (Pvt)Ltd 011-2187180 2024/සැ/20/21
No 15, Rathnayake Mawatha, Pelawatta, Battaramulla

22 Opelco Interfurn (Pvt) Ltd 077-3529705 2024/සැ/20/22
No 02, Green Mount Estate ,Pilessa 037-7294024

23 Bio Lanka Medical 0112994099 2024/සැ/20/23
No.137/A/1, Mambulgoda, Pannipitiya 0777343469

Page 27



21 Medicines

1 A.J.Medichem International (Pvt)Ltd 011-2699689 2024/සැ/21/01
No 50,Albion Lane, Colombo 09

2 New Lak Printers 077-5236024 2024/සැ/21/02
No.593, Bandaranayakapura, Malkaduwawa,Kurunagala

3 S.K.Pharmaceuticals(PVT) LTD 077-8564169 2024/සැ/21/03
No.7/14, Iluppugedara Rd, Kurunegala 071-6167670

4 Nanomedix (Private) Limited 011-2367494 2024/සැ/21/04
No.112/1. H.Sri Nissanka Mw, Colombo-6

5 Citihealth Imports (Pvt)Ltd 077-7384319 2024/සැ/21/05
29/3, Kirimandala Mawatha, Nawala ,Rajagiriya

6 Sunshine Healthcare Lanka Ltd 011-4702500 2024/සැ/21/06
No 27-4/1, York Arcade Road, Colombo 01

7 Hemas Pharmaceutical (Pvt) Ltd 011-4766666 2024/සැ/21/07
12, Glen Aber Place,Colombo 03

22 Ayuruvedic Dry Medicines
1 D.A.P.Enterprises 077-7738074 2024/සැ/22/01

459/14, Dutugamunu Mw, Banty Rd,Malagamauthura, Baththaramulla

2 ' Payadeepa Lanka Aushada Nishpadana" 075-5686874 2024/සැ/22/02
Rambukkana Handiya, Aulegama

3 MTM Enterprises 077-0711122 2024/සැ/22/03
218, Main Road, Galloluwa, Minuwangoda

4 Devi Trading Company 2335124 2024/සැ/22/04
100-102,Reclamation Rd, Colombo 11

23 Supply Of Food For Hospitals

24 Chemicals For Cleaning Purpose

1 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/24/01
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

2 Office Stationary Solution 071-6848595 2024/සැ/24/02
E26,Temple Rd,Wehera,Kurunegala 077-5332747

3 Devi Trading Company 011-2335124 2024/සැ/24/03
100-102 Reclamation Rd, Colombo-11 2451738

4 KS De Silva & Son 077-7796501 2024/සැ/24/04
No55, Welagedara Street, Kurunagala. 0372222364

5 GAGANA Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt)Ltd 0112613580 2024/සැ/24/05
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No:323 ,Ganewatta  Dewala Rd,Piliyandala 0773059742

6 Vin Agrilbusiness 0706645007 2024/සැ/24/06

2nd street, Karmanthapura, Heraliyawala, Kurunegala 0372228554

7 Star Steel Lanka (pvt) ltd 0772332336 2024/සැ/24/07
No.459, Dabulla Rd, Muththettugala,Kurunagala 0372200990

8 Lanka Poly pack Indrustries 075-5313042 2024/සැ/24/08
Elhenpitiya Watta ,Hidiwelana Ihalawewa ,Wellawa

9 RBS Trading Co 037-2223532 2024/සැ/24/09
No 6 ,  Maha Veediya,Kurunegala

10 Nithijaya Trading 0762969084 2024/සැ/24/10
Wehera ,Kurunegala

11 Tradex 037-2232074 2024/සැ/24/11
No 69, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 715960340

12 T.K.M.Polythene 077-6440165 2024/සැ/24/12
No 584/1,Malkaduwawa,Kururnegala 0706440165

13 Sarik Enterprise 0771775297 2024/සැ/24/13
No.256, Thumbowila , Piliyandala 0774021019

14 Premex industries (pvt) ltd 0740602838 2024/සැ/24/14
Ranpathvila, Kahatagasdigiliya, Anuradapura 0740602851

15 Citizen Hardware 071-8574532 2024/සැ/24/15
25/1, Bodhiraja Mawatha, Kurunegala

16 Eko Chemicals Trading (Pvt) Ltd 001-2536328 2024/සැ/24/16
No 225, Samanabedda, Thittapattara 077-7250356

17 St.Anthony's Distribution (PVT)ltd 0717699521 2024/සැ/24/17
No.79 ,Negambo Rd, Kururnegala 0374691953

18 EGH Global Holdings (PVT)ltd 077044165 2024/සැ/24/18
No84/B Pallegoda Rd,Kurunegala 0706440165

19 Shade Medicare (PVT)ltd 0112184552 2024/සැ/24/19
No 45 D, Dampe, Meegoda

25 Musical Instruments

1 Dinelto Terding 0761701212 2024/සැ/25/01

No.167/3, Kurunagala Rd, Arabekade,Kandy 0814545873

2 Samudra Consolidated (Private) Limited 037-2234446 2024/සැ/25/02
No 2/8, Mihindu Mawatha,Kurunegala

3 Dinapala Kurunegala (Pvt) Ltd 037-2221960 2024/සැ/25/03
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NO.69, Colombo Rd, Kurunegala 037-2226055

4 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/25/04
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

26 Agricultural Equipments

1 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/26/01
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

2 Seetha Investment (Pvt) Ltd 0372223700 2024/සැ/26/02
120/E Colombo Rd,Kurunagala 0778955651

3 Presco International (PVT) LTD 011-5313131 2024/සැ/26/03
125/4, Pannipitiya Rd,Baththaramulla. 011-9333333

4 procare Holding (Pvt) ltd 011-5733800 2024/සැ/26/04
No 28, Wijithapura jayanthi mw, Palawatte, battaramulla 077-2243655

5 St.Anthoy's Distributors 071-7699521 2024/සැ/26/05
No 79 Negambo Rd, Kurunegala 037-4960026

6 Agri Master (Pvt) Ltd 037-2225647 2024/සැ/26/06
No 480/3, Puttalam Rd, Yanttampalawa Juntion, Kurunegala

7 Bestech Engineering (Pvt) Ltd 011-2424692/3 2024/සැ/26/07
No 265, Layards Broadway, Colombo 14

8 Singer Plus B 035-2223770 2024/සැ/26/08
114,Colombo Road, Kegalle 077-0453179

9 Ningbo Marketing 011-2322639 2024/සැ/26/09
311,Sri Sangaraja Mawatha, Colombo 10

10 Brown & Company 011-5062379 2024/සැ/26/10

No481,T.B. Jayah Mawatha,Colombo-10 011-5063280

11 Sky Line Machinery & Equipment  (Pvt) Ltd 011-4481307 2024/සැ/26/11
No 312,Galle Road, Mt Lavinia 011-2626159

12 Farm Lives (Pvt) Ltd 051-2225825 2024/සැ/26/12
No 20/12, Nursing Home rd, Saliyapura Hatton

13 Wheel Mosters  (Pvt)Ltd 025-4928540 2024/සැ/26/13
No.514/A 3A Maithreepala Senanayaka Mw Anuradapura 071-4333747

14 Jinasena (Pvt)Ltd 011-2684911 2024/සැ/26/14
No:186,Elwitigala Mw,Colombo 08 011-2684912

15 NICAM TRADERS 011-4280533 2024/සැ/26/15
No 191, Mahavidyalaya Mw, Colmbo 13

16 Diesel & Motor Engineering PLC 011-2449797 2024/සැ/26/16
No:65,Jetawana Rd,Colombo 14
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17 Briliyant Motor & Agree Business (Pvt)Ltd 025-2266101 2024/සැ/26/17
Anuradhapura Rd,Mihinthalaya 071-7674674

18 Hunter & Co 011-2081700 2023/සැ/26/18
No 45/75,Narahenpita, Colombo 5 071-4130515

19 Dinapala (PvT) Ltd 037-2226055 2024/සැ/26/19
69, Colombo Road, Kurunegala

20 Nativeway (pvt) Ltd 077-3370742 2024/සැ/26/20
No 549, Sri Sangaraja Mw, Colombo 10 011-2030730

21 Evergreen Lanka Enterprises 037-2273107 2024/සැ/26/21
Kubukullawa, Polpithigama 070-6610059

22 Piyadasa & Sons 011-2435871 2024/සැ/26/22
No 34, Galwala Rd, Colombo 12

23 Three Sinha Agro Mac (Pvt) Ltd 076-8768225 2024/සැ/26/23
No 448, Nawala Rd, Koswatta, Rajagiriya

24 Jayawardhna Sports 0718491432 2024/සැ/26/24
No.201,1 Puttalam Rd, Hewenpelessa 0372060515

25 Vin Agribusiness 070-6645007 2024/සැ/26/25
2 Feet, Karmanthapura,heraliyawala,Kurunegala

26 King Bamba Agriculture 076-4434373 2024/සැ/26/26
Bulugahawaththa Road, Malkaduwawa,Kurunegala

27 Building Materials Corporation 037-4690026 2024/සැ/26/27
N0.315, Kandy Road, millawa,Kurunegala. 071-4222124

28 Dmax Agro 071-8064649 2024/සැ/26/28
No 276/3/1, Swarnapaligama, Pracrama Samudraya, Plonnaruwa

29 Samota Trade Center 037-2200440 2024/සැ/26/29
No 145, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

30 K.S.De Silva & Son 037-2222364 2024/සැ/26/30
No 55, Welagedara Street,Kurunegala 077-7796501

31 zemilam Holding 0775006399 2024/සැ/26/31
378, George R De Silw Mw, Colombo-13 077302206

32 Hayleys Agriculure Holdings Ltd 011-2688960 2024/සැ/26/32
No 25, Foster Lane, Colombo 10

33 Technobase (Pvt) Ltd 025-2228465 2024/සැ/26/33
No 562/M2, Pubudupura Rd, Stage 3, Anuradapura

34 Prijee international 076-6661819 2024/සැ/26/34

No 17/122, Nishanka Mawatha, Malkaduwawa, Kurunegala 037-4320022
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27 Seeds & Planting Material, Fertilisers & Agriculural chemicals

1 Briliant Motor & Agri Business (pvt)Ltd 025-2266101 2024/සැ/27/01
Anuradhapura Rd,Mihinthalaya 071-7674674

2 NICAM TRADERS 011-4280533 2024/සැ/27/02
No 191, Mahavidyalaya Mw, Colmbo 13

3 Siyane Agro biotech 077-7538706 2024/සැ/27/03
No 215/B, Kalalpitiya,Pasyala

4 Vin Agribusiness 070-6645007 2024/සැ/27/04
2 feet, Karmanthapuraya, heraliyawala, Kurunegala 037-2228554

5 King Bamba Agriculture 076-4434373 2024/සැ/27/05
Sampatha,Bulugahawaththa Road, Malkaduwawa,Kurunegala

6 Brown & Company 011-5062379 2024/සැ/27/06

No481,T.B. Jayah Mawatha,Colombo-10 011-5063280

7 Ceylon Fertilizer Company Ltd 011-2947762 2024/සැ/27/07
Hunupitiya,Wattala

28 Veterinary Medicines 

1 Hemas Pharmaceutical (Pvt)Ltd 011-4766666 2024/සැ/28/01
No:12,Glen Aber Place ,Colombo 03

2 Brown & Company 011-5062379 2024/සැ/28/02

No481,T.B. Jayah Mawatha,Colombo-10 011-5063280

3 Vet Tech Pharma 074-1655522 2024/සැ/28/03
04,Kekulawala,Dehiaththakandiya 071-7555522

4 Dymec (Pvt)Ltd 076-7752100 2024/සැ/28/04
No 210/TOH ,Isuru Uyana ,Neelammahara Rd,Katuwawala, 011-7445457
Boralesgamuwa

5 Isuru Vetpharma (Pvt)Ltd 077-7390075 2024/සැ/28/05
No 64, Raja Mawatha, Rathmalana 071-2203966

6 SK Pharmaceuticals (Pvt) Ltd 071-6167670 2024/සැ/28/06
No 7/14, Illuppugedara Rd, Kurunegala 077-8564169

7 Farmchemie (Pvt) Ltd 076-6495166 2024/සැ/28/07
No78, Katuwana Industrial Zone, Homagama

8 Citihealth Imports (Pvt)Ltd 011-2861800 2024/සැ/28/08
29/3,Kirimandala Mawatha,Nawala ,Rajagiriya 077-7384319

9 Agrinova 011-2073603 2024/සැ/28/09
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205D, Kalapaluwawa Rd, Koswatta, Battaramulla 077-7687897

10 Mervysnsons (Pvt) Ltd 077-2686789 2024/සැ/28/10
No 98, Norris Canal Rd, Colombo 10

11 Emerchmie NB  (ceylon) Ltd 011-2694864/5 2024/සැ/28/11
No 60, Maligawatta Rd, Colombo 10 011-2671877

12 Vet World (Pvt) Ltd 011-2717359 2024/සැ/28/12
15A, Ebenezer Place, Dehiwala 011-2632838

29 Animal Foods

1 Vet Tech Pharma 074-1655522 2024/සැ/29/01
04,Kekulawala,Dehiaththakandiya 071-7555522

2 Brown & Company 011-5062379 2024/සැ/29/02

No481,T.B. Jayah Mawatha,Colombo-10 011-5063280

3 Dymec (Pvt)Ltd 076-7752100 2024/සැ/29/03
No 210/TOH ,Isuru Uyana ,Neelammahara Rd,Katuwawala, 011-7445457
Boralesgamuwa

4 Agrinova 011-2073603 2024/සැ/29/04
205D, Kalapaluwawa Rd, Koswatta, Battaramulla 077-7687897

5 Vet World (Pvt) Ltd 011-2717359 2024/සැ/29/05
15A, Ebenezer Place, Dehiwala 011-2632838

6 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/29/06
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

30 Veterinary Medical Equipments

1 Nova Biomedical Systems (Pvt)Ltd 011-2699974 2024/සැ/30/01
No 205,Castle Street,Colombo 08

2 Meditechnology Holdings(Pvt)Ltd 011-872512-3 2024/සැ/30/02
No:15/A,1st Lane ,Perakum Mw,Jayanthhipura,Battaramulla

Page 33



3 Hayleys Lifesciences (Pvt) Ltd 011-5311311 2024/සැ/30/03
No 25, Foster land, Colombo 10

4 Vet Tech Pharma 074-1655522 2024/සැ/30/04
04,Kekulawala,Dehiaththakandiya 071-7555522

5 Technomedicels int"l (Pvt) Ltd 011-2877555 2024/සැ/30/05
No 4, Dammodaya Mw, Pannnipitiya Rd, Battaramulla 011-2877100

6 Futurecare (Pvt) Ltd 011-2877555 2024/සැ/30/06
No 246, Thalawathugoda Rd, Madiwela, Pttakotte

7 A.J.Medichine international (Pvt) Ltd 011-2699689 2024/සැ/30/07
No 50, Albion Lane, Colombo 09

8 Farm Lives (Pvt) Ltd 051-2225825 2024/සැ/30/08
No 20/12, Nursing Home rd, Saliyapura, Hatton

9 Innotech Medicel (Pvt) Ltd 011-2877019 2024/සැ/30/09
No 1083, Pannipitiya RD, Battaramulla

10 Brown & Company 011-5062379 2024/සැ/30/10

No481,T.B. Jayah Mawatha,Colombo-10 011-5063280

11 Agrinova 011-2073603 2024/සැ/30/11
205D, Kalapaluwawa Rd, Koswatta, Battaramulla 077-7687897

12 SK Pharmaceuticals (Pvt) Ltd 071-6167670 2024/සැ/30/12
No 7/14, Illuppugedara Rd, Kurunegala 077-8564169

13 Vet World (Pvt) Ltd 011-2717359 2024/සැ/30/13
15A, Ebenezer Place, Dehiwala 011-2632838

14 Euro Systems M (Pvt) Ltd 011-2877019 2024/සැ/30/14
No 1078, Pannipitiya RD, Battaramulla

15 Point Of Care Testing (Pvt) Ltd 011-3054319 2024/සැ/30/15
No 100,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08

16 procare Holding (Pvt) ltd 011-5733800 2024/සැ/30/16
No 28, Wijithapura jayanthi mw, Palawatte, battaramulla 077-2243655

17 Analytical Instruments (Pvt) Ltd 2639000 2024/සැ/30/17
No 100,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08

18 Analytical Technologies (Pvt) Ltd 011-2117700 2024/සැ/30/18
No 100,2F,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08

19 Bio medicales (Pvt) Ltd 4720428 2024/සැ/30/19
No 100,4F,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08
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20 Surgicare (Pvt) Ltd 011-2699962 2024/සැ/30/20
No 100,1F,Elvitigala Mw, Colombo 08

21 BIOMEDITE (PVT) LTD 011-2763990 2024/සැ/30/21
No 276,/2A, Hospital Rd, Kalubowila, Dehiwala

22 Agri Master (Pvt) Ltd 037-2225647 2024/සැ/30/22
No 480/3, Puttalam Rd, Yanttampalawa Juntion, Kurunegala

23 Mervysons (Pvt) Ltd 011-2686789 2024/සැ/30/23
No 98, Norris canal Rd, Colombo 10 011-2699618

24 Perstige Health Care (Pvt) Ltd 077-3875077 2024/සැ/30/24
No 140/B/5, Colombo Rd, Kurunegala

25 Medex Holdings (Pvt) Ltd 011-2091700 2024/සැ/30/25
No 246, nThalawathugoda Rd, Madiwela, Pitakotte

31 Building Maintenance Equipment

1 Wino Trading (Pvt) Ltd 071-4727427 2024/සැ/31/01
No 314-2/1 ,Old Moor Street,Colombo 12 011-2441708

2 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/31/02
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

3 GAGANA Supplies & Distributors (Pvt)Ltd 011-2613580 2024/සැ/31/03
No:323,Ganewatta ,Dewala Rd,mdampe,Piliyandala 077-3059742

4 VSR Industries 070-6181634 2024/සැ/31/04
No 151/1,Negeombo Road,Lumbini Mawatha, Malkaduwawa, 037-2052543
Kurunegala

5 NICAM TRADERS 011-4280533 2024/සැ/31/05
No 191, Mahavidyalaya Mw, Colmbo 13

6 Presco International (PVT) LTD 011-5313131 2024/සැ/31/06
125/4, Pannipitiya Rd,Baththaramulla. 011-9333333

7 Sinha Saw Mill 077-6161318 2024/සැ/31/07
594/1 Elewaka Nikawaratiya 076-74661318

8 St.Anthoy's Distributors 071-7699521
No 79 Negambo Rd, Kurunegala 037-4960026 2024/සැ/31/08

9 Nithijaya Trading 0762969084
Wehera,Kurunegala 2024/සැ/31/09

10 zemilam Holding 0775006399 2024/සැ/31/10
378, George R De Silw Mw, Colombo-13 077302206
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11 K.S.De Silva & Son 037-2222364
No 55, Welagedara Street,Kurunegala 077-7796501 2024/සැ/31/11

12 R.B.S.Trading Co 037-2223532
No 61, D.B.Maha Veediya,Kurunegala 2024/සැ/31/12

13 Mahinda Metal 0114327706 2024/සැ/31/13
No.430-B Old Moor Street, Colombo-12 0771843843

14 Dilshan Trade Center 037-2222468 2024/සැ/31/14
No.214/5 Bandarananayake Mw. Colomo 12

15 Building Materials Corporation 037-4690026 2024/සැ/31/15
N0.315, Kandy Road, millawa,Kurunegala. 071-4222124

16 Ningbo Marketing 0112322639 2024/සැ/31/16
306, Sri Sangaraja Mawatha, Colombo 10 0112452202

17 citizen Hardwere 071-8574532 2024/සැ/31/17
No. 25, Bothiraja Mw, Kurunegala 075-9223650

18 Nimro Paint Industies (Pvt) Ltd 077-3512805 2024/සැ/31/18
Heraliyawala, karmanthapuraya, Kurunegala 037-2232516

32 intercom
1 SBD.COM Office Solutions (Pvt) Ltd 011-4101000 2024/සැ/32/01

974/7, Pannipitiya Rd, Battaramulla

2 New Smart Mobile 077-3233413 2024/සැ/32/02
No 32/1, Dr. Silva Mw, Dambulla Rd, Kurunegala

3 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සැ/32/03
No 120/1, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

4 Tagline Technologies & Sports 037-2222344 2024/සැ/32/04
No 19, Restv house Rd,Kurunegala

33 Supply Install Fire Protection & WaterDerection

1 Colombo Hardwear Stores 037-2222468 2024/සැ/33/01
No 93, D.B. Wellagedara Street, Kurunegala

2 K.S.De Silva & Son 037-2222364 2024/සැ/33/02
No 55, Welagedara Street,Kurunegala 077-7796501

3 zemilam Holding 0775006399 2024/සැ/33/03
378, George R De Silw Mw, Colombo-13 077302206

4 Auso World (Pvt) Ltd 037-4302202 2024/සැ/33/04
No 571/1B Kalahogedara, Yanthampalawa, Kurunegala 077-2615908

5 Ruby Plastics (Pvt)Ltd 077-7702797 2024/සැ/33/05
Alakoladeniya Rd, Malkaduwawa
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6 Building Materials Corporation 037-4690026 2024/සැ/33/06
N0.315, Kandy Road, millawa,Kurunegala. 071-4222124

7 Nithijaya Trading 0762969084 2024/සැ/33/07
Wehera,Kurunegala

8 St Lawrence Distributers (Pvt) Ltd 037-4690026 2024/සැ/33/08
79, Negombo Road, Kurunegala 071-4222124

9 Star Steel Lanka (Pvt) Ltd 077-2332336 2024/සැ/33/09
No 459, Dambulla Rd, Muttettugala, Kurunegala 037-2200990

10 Sri Lanka State Trading (Gen) Co.Ltd 037-2222224 2024/සැ/33/10
No.243, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

11 SAMOTA TREAD CENTER 037-2200440 2024/සැ/33/11
No.145, Puttalam Rd, Kurunegala

34

1 Halchem Lanka (Pvt) Ltd 011-2878463 2024/සැ/34/01
No 81, Walikadawatta, Nawala Rd, Rajagiriya 011-2878471

                                                  Servises- 2023

1. Motor Vehicals Repairs

1 Sampath Motors 077-6633903 2024/සසේ/01/01
Horizan Park, 2nd Mile Post, Anuradhapura Road,Puttalam

2 Nilantha Motors 037-2297223 2024/සසේ/01/02
Ilukwela, Weuda 077-3027582

3 Ishadi Diesel Engineers 072-6032909 2024/සසේ/01/03
Puttalam Road, Maspotha

4 Wasantha Diesel Motors 077-6663923 2024/සසේ/01/04
Kandy Road,Mawathagama

5 Jayasinghe Auto Engineering Service 077-8600870 2024/සසේ/01/05
No.12,Iddamalwatha,Kuliyapitiya Road,Madampe

6 Nimal Motors 072-9915985 2024/සසේ/01/06
 Puttalam Road,Padeniya

7 New Sisira Auto Mart 077-5123621 2023/සසේ/01/07
Colombo Road , Boyagane , Kurunegala 037-3612961
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8 Kurunegala Moters 037-2230176 2024/සසේ/01/08
No 135,Negombo Rd,Kurunegala 070-5040528

9 Care Point (PVT)Ltd 031-4934787 2024/සසේ/01/09
No 22, Fernando Avanue,Negombo. 077-7048281

10 Matara Auto Motors 037-2224173 2024/සසේ/01/10
315,Negombo Road ,Kurunegala 037-2224173

11 Ideal First Choice (Pvt)Ltd 032-7755565 2024/සසේ/01/11
 2nd mile post, Rathmalyaya,Puttalama 011-7755599

12 New Jayaweera Auto Paint Works 2024/සසේ/01/12
 Malpiyali Road,Malkaduwawa, kurunegala 077-7447239

13 Clean Zone 077-8600840 2024/සසේ/01/13
Kurunegala Road , Pellawatta,Madampe

14 Asanka Tinkaring And Paint 077-9440035 2024/සසේ/01/14
Asanka Moters, Haththiniya, Marawila

15 Sampath Auto Engineering 077-7561791 2024/සසේ/01/15
 No 694/1,Japamala Mawatha,Wennappuwa 071-9849712

16 Ashoka Moters 077-9588348 2024/සසේ/01/16
Kurundankulama,Galgamuwa

17 Sujan Moters 071-2264268 2024/සසේ/01/17
Medalanda Watta,Kurunegala 037-2233320

18 Mihira Motors 077-7406825 2024/සසේ/01/18
Haththiniya,Marawila

19 Reman Motors 071-6427511 2024/සසේ/01/19
Kalugamuwa Road, Wariyapola 077-5421609

20 Duminda Auto Electricals 077-7837101 2024/සසේ/01/20
Thoduwawa Road, Mahawewa

21 Yapa Wheel  Alignment 071-8990804 2024/සසේ/01/21
No 3, Villu Road, Senakudiruppuwa, Puttalm 072-5944832

22 Electro Michanical, Engineers 037-2224590 2024/සසේ/01/22
No 336, Kandy Road, Kurunegala 071-8159090

23 Wheel Master 025-4928540 2024/සසේ/01/23
No 514/A, 3A Maithreepala Senanayake Mw, Anuradapura 071-4333747
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24 Isuru Engineering Morters 077-9069883 2024/සසේ/01/24
National Watta ,Gokarella

25 Saliya Motors 037-2222893 2024/සසේ/01/25
1/300, Kandy Road, Millawa, Kurunegala 072-7414883

26 Nilantha Auto Electricals 071-4871157 2024/සසේ/01/26
Pannala Road, Dandagamuwa, Kuliyapitiya

27 JSB Trading (pvt) Ltd 077-3567896 2024/සසේ/01/27
Colombo Road ,Wanduragala,Kurunegala 077-3519185

28 Wijesinghe Auto Zone 071-8431693 2024/සසේ/01/28
Colombo Road, Mainkulama, Chillow 071-8431693

29 Aruna Moters 077-7267012 2024/සසේ/01/27
No.12, Villuwa rd,puttalama

30 Lucky Cushion Works 071-1622910 2024/සසේ/01/30
No. 85, Kandy Rd, Kurunegala 037-2223077

31 Karunadasa Moters 077-6980804 2024/සසේ/01/31
Dalukwatta, Nikaweratiya 076-9131880

32 Shantha Moters 071-7288939 2024/සසේ/01/32
MPC Lane, Willu Rd, Puttalum

33 Kalana Moters 072-6360215 2024/සසේ/01/33
Negombo Rd, Bamunawala, kurunegala

34 Sujeewa Moters 071-1141309 2024/සසේ/01/34
Negombo Rd, Malkaduwawa, Kurunegala

35 New Jayasekara Auto Moters (Pvt) Ltd 037-2231366 2024/සසේ/01/36
No 209,Vilgoda Road, Yanthampalawa 037-2229448

2 Servicing Of Motor  Vehicle 

1 Ideal First Choice (Pvt) Ltd 032-7755562 2024/සසේ/02/01
2nd Mile Post, Colomo Rd,Rathmalyaya, Puttalam

2 Galagedara Auto Service 077-7184792 2024/සසේ/02/02
Anuradhapura rd, Sirambiadiya, Puttalam 072-0572575

3 Sanasa Genaral Insurance Co Ltd 077-3663280 2024/සසේ/02/03
No 172, Elwitigala Mw, Colombo 08 037-2221367

4 New Jayasekara Automoters (Pvt) Ltd 037-2231366 2024/සසේ/02/04
No 209, Wilgoda Circular rd, Yantampalwa, Kurunegala 037-2229448

5 Saliya Motors 037-2222893 2024/සසේ/02/05
1/300, Kandy Road, Millawa, Kurunegala 072-7414883
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6 Fuji Auto Flash (pvt) ltd 077-3477748 2024/සසේ/02/06
No 279, Chillow Rd, Wennappuwa

7 Care Point (PVT)Ltd 031-4934787 2024/සසේ/02/07
No 22, Fernando Avanue,Negombo. 077-7048281

8 Wheel Master 025-4928540 2024/සසේ/02/08
No 514/A, 3A Maithreepala Senanayake Mw, Anuradapura 071-4333747

9 JSB Trading (pvt) Ltd 077-3567896 2024/සසේ/02/09
Colombo Road ,Wanduragala,Kurunegala 077-3519185

10 Clean Zone 077-8600840 2024/සසේ/02/10
Kurunegala Road , Pellawatta,Madampe

11 Aruna Moters 077-7267012 2024/සැ/02/11
No.12, Villuwa rd,puttalama

12 Wayamba Auto Service 037-2233182 2024/සැ/02/12
2nd meen , Yaggapitiya , Kurunegala

13 Shantha Moters 071-7288939 2024/සැ/02/13
MPC Lane, Willu Rd, Puttalum

3 Duplicating Machines and Photocopier Repairs

1 Teuton Office Equipment Services 071-6030236 2024/සසේ/03/01
A16/2, Alpitiya Dewanagala,Mawanella 035-2257221

2 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd 011-7400200 2024/සසේ/03/02
No.12, Magazine Rd, Colombo 08 011-4700267

3 Tec Gallary (Pvt) Ltd 077-5405405 2024/සැ/03/03
No:561/71/3, 1st Lane,New Town, Anuradhapura

4 Computer Repairs

1 Base HP (Pvt)Ltd 037-2054134 2024/සසේ/04/01
No 480/1, Puttalam Road, Kurunegala

2 Metropolitan Technologies (Pvt) Ltd 011-7400200 2024/සසේ/04/02
No.12, Magazine Rd, Colombo 07 011-4700267

3 K K S Technologies 077-6503969 2024/සසේ/04/03
Koslanda state, Pannala, Ibbagamuwa

4 Teuton Office Equipment Services 071-6030236 2023/සසේ/04/04
A16/2, Elpitiya,Dewanagala,Maanella 035-2257221

5 Tec Gallary (Pvt) Ltd 077-5405405 2024/සැ/04/08
No:561/71/3, 1st Lane,New Town, Anuradhapura
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6 Hemax Computers 037 - 2054690 2024/සැ/04/05
No 120, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

7 Future Computer Systems Pvt Ltd 037-2233799 2024/සසේ/04/07

No 8,St Anne's Street, Kurunegala 071-8804112

8 Extreme Computer Technologies Pvt Ltd 037-2234370 2024/සසේ/04/08

no B 12, Municipal Shopping Complex Pvt Ltd, Kurunegala 071-8804112

9 Right Click Computers 037-2057302 2024/සසේ/04/09
Dehelgamuwa , Ibbagamuwa 077-9301793

10 UPRight  Computers (Pvt)Ltd 031-2262119 2024/සසේ/04/30
No 1,Chirch junction,Nainamadama 077-532399

11 Office IT (Pvt)Ltd 077-2333536 2024/සසේ/04/11
No 120, 1st Floor, Kandy Road, Kurunegala

12 S & N Office Solution 077-8816392 2024/සසේ/04/12
No 197/1, Damunugoda, Boyagane 037-2066285

13 Ladvo Computers 037-2231688 2024/සසේ/04/13
No 56/58, Puttalam Junction, Kurunegala 078-5569545

14 Infotech Computers (Pvt)Ltd 011-5575000 2024/සසේ/04/14
No 103/10, Dutugemunu Street,Colombo 06

15 Creative Computers 037-2229181 2024/සසේ/04/15
No 222,Kandy Road, Kurunegala 077-5767070

16 Sitaks Computers (Private) Limited 0716820280 2024/සසේ/04/16
119, Negambo Rd, Kurunagala 0372222912

17 TONER CENTER 077 - 1000567 2024/සසේ/04/17
No.F-86,2nd floor, Bus Stand Complex, Kurunagala.

18 Just Computers 037-2228585 2024/සසේ/04/18
No 62/A, Negombo Rd, Kurunegala 076-3781166

19 Wayamba Technology 071-5559166 2024/සසේ/04/19
Kuduru kubura Rd, Boyagane, kurunegala

20 John Keells Office Automation (Pvt)Ltd 011-2313000 2024/සසේ/04/20
No 90, Union Place,Colombo 02

21 PC Workstation 077-6913360 2024/සසේ/04/21
No 114/1,Dalupotha, Bogamuwa, Boyagane, Kurunegala

22 Vervain Private Limited 078-8004838 2024/සසේ/04/22
No 119, 1st Floor, Wilgoda Junction,Kurunegala

23 Office Network (Pvt)Ltd 081-2068388 2024/සසේ/04/23
No 899/2,Viliam Gopallawa Mw,Kandy
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24 Global Office Solution Private Limited 071-7252417 2024/සසේ/04/24
No 78/3C,Parakum Mawatha,Lake Round,Kurunegala

25 CS Enterprices 071-8723000 2024/සසේ/04/25
No 414/1, Godage Mw, Anuradapura 025-4580628

26 IDB Office Auto Metion 072-7310320 2024/සසේ/04/26
No 151, Pahalawatta, Kadhulawa, Ibbagamuwa

27 Tagline Technology & Sports 037-2222344 2024/සසේ/04/27
No:19, Rest House Rd , Kurunegala

5 Electricity Repairs

1 LSD Engineering Solutions (pvt) Ltd 071-1218847 2024/සසේ/05/01
11th Lane, Sarvodaya Mw, Maspotha 037-3169847

2 Themiya Construction 077-6513314 2024/සසේ/05/02
Rathmale, Wariyapola

3 M.K.J.N.S.Maldeniya 070-2736057 2024/සසේ/05/03
17,Silver Range, Barandana Rd, Mawathagama 077-9100537

4 Silver Line Interior Decorator 071-4432329 2024/සසේ/05/04
No 374, Moder Estate, Kurunegala 037-2236330

5 Pramitha Ref Engineers & Auto A/c 077-7352565 2024/සසේ/05/05
Weerahena, Naththandiya

6 Aselta Handlum 071-9992422 2024/සසේ/05/06
No 399, Kandy Rd, Ballapana , Galigamuwa Town

7 Wasantha Enterprices 071-8340889 2024/සසේ/05/07
No 111, Illuppugedara Junction, Negombo Rd, Kurunegala 037-2234562

8 Dilhani Enterprices 071-8039439 2024/සසේ/05/08
Puttalam Rd, Muwanwella, Padeniya 011-2585869

 
9 Kumarasiri Electricals 071-9095335 2024/සසේ/05/09

No 185/13, 4th Stage Uyandana, Kurunegala 071-5217935

10 Chathumini Elrctricals 0702736057 2024/සසේ/05/10
No. 17 Silve Range, Baranda Rd, Mawathagama 0779100537
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6 Repairs Of Water Supplies

1 Silver Line Interior Decorator 071-4432329 2024/සසේ/06/01
No 374, Moder Estate, Kurunegala 037-2236330

2 VSR Industries 071/4181634 2024/සසේ/06/02
No 151/1,Negeombo Road,Lumbini Mawatha, Malkaduwawa, 037-2052543
Kurunegala

3 LSD Engineering Solutions (pvt) Ltd 071-1218847 2024/සසේ/06/03
11th Lane, Sarvodaya Mw, Maspotha 037-3169847

4 Themiya Construction 077-6513314 2024/සසේ/06/04
Rathmale, Wariyapola

7 Air  - Conditioner Repairs

1 Cool Way 037-2232389 2024/සසේ/07/01
Colombo rd ,Wehera , Kurunegala

2 Usha Showroom 037-2222506 2024/සසේ/07/02
No 07,Dambulla Road,Kurunegala

3 B.M.S Construction 071-0814334 2024/සසේ/07/03
Kaudumunna,Dambadeniya 037-2266982

4 Cool air Engineering 071-8439608 2024/සසේ/07/04
Hewepola,Ambakote 077-0099608

5 Cool Zone Technologies 071-7963007 2024/සසේ/07/05
No:109/1,South Cricular Road,Kurunegala 037-222061

6 K.A.K.Electricals 071-7380676 2024/සසේ/07/06
Dambulla Rd, Uduwela, Ibbagamuwa

7 Delmage Forsyth & Co. Ltd 011-7729229 2024/සසේ/07/07
588 A/9, Ranmuthugala Estate, Kirillawala,Kdawatha 011-7729498

8 United Electricals Engineering (Pvt) Ltd 011-2933260 2024/සසේ/07/08
51/29,New Nuge Road,Peliyagoda 011-2933020

9 Nikum Electricals 072-6040676 2024/සසේ/07/09
Pabaluwa, Pannala, Ibbagamuwa

10 Nativeway (pvt) Ltd 077-3370742 2024/සසේ/07/10
No 549, Sri Sangaraja Mw, Colombo 10 011-2030730

11 Life Aset Magengment 077-8618512 2024/සසේ/07/11
No 65, Colombo Rd, Warawala, Chilaw

12 Nativeway (pvt) Ltd 076-3154340 2024/සසේ/07/12
No 549, Sri Sangaraja Mw, Colombo 10 011-2336802
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13 Pramitha Ref Engineers & Auto A/c 077-7352565 2024/සසේ/07/13
Weerahena, Naththandiya

14 Wasantha Enterprices 071-8340889 2024/සසේ/07/14
No 111, Illuppugedara Junction, Negombo Rd, Kurunegala 037-2234562

15 Eden Pharmaceuticals pvt Ltd 011-7729229 2024/සසේ/07/15
No 101, Vinayalankara Mw, Colombo 10 011-7729498

16 Brown & Company PLC 011-5063279 2024/සසේ/07/16
No 481, T.B.Jayah Mw, Colombo 10 011-2307377

17 Vervain (Pvt) Ltd 071-6996677 2024/සසේ/07/17
119, 1st Floor, Wilgoda Junction, Kurunegala

8 Repairs of Vehical Air  - Conditioners Repairs
1 Coolway 037-2232389 2024/සසේ/08/01

Colombo Rd, Wehara , Kurunegala

2 Super Cool Air Conditioner 077-7220214 2024/සසේ/08/02
Pansal Handiya, Mahawewa

3 Wheel masters (Pvt) Ltd 025-4928540 2024/සසේ/08/03
No 514/A 3A Maithripala Senanayake Mw, Anuradapura 071-4333747

4 Aruna Moters 077-7267012 2024/සසේ/08/04
No.12, Villuwa rd,puttalama

5 Shantha Moters 071-7288939 2024/සසේ/08/05
MPC Lane, Willu Rd, Puttalum

6 Rasangi Electrical & Products 037-4901352 2024/සසේ/08/06
No.240 Colombo Road , Wehera ,Kurunrgala 037-2054065

9 Repairs Of Vehicle Electronic Eqipments

1 Pioneer Auto Electricals 037-4698642 2024/සසේ/09/01
No 281, Colombo Rd, Wehera Junction, Kurunegala 037-4927076

2 Wheel masters (Pvt) Ltd 025-4928540 2024/සසේ/09/02
No 514/A 3A Maithripala Senanayake Mw, Anuradapura 071-4333747

3 Nilantha Auto Electricals 071-4871157 2024/සසේ/09/03
Pannala Road, Dandagamuwa, Kuliyapitiya

4 Aruna Moters 077-7267012 2024/සසේ/09/04
No.12, Villuwa rd,puttalama

5 Shantha Moters 071-7288939 2024/සසේ/09/05
MPC Lane, Willu Rd, Puttalum
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10 Rattaning Office Chairs

1 Laksiri Steel Furniture 071-4908648 2024/සසේ/10/01
No 667, Thelwatta, Kumbalpola, Boyagane

2 citizen Hardwere 071-8574532 2024/සසේ/10/02
No. 25, Bothiraja Mw 075-9223650

3 Nalin Iron works 072-4568667 2024/සසේ/10/03
Udawela,Ibbagamuwa 070-3219972

11 Printing and Book binding

1 New Sirikatha Printers (Pvt) Ltd 037-2225360 2024/සසේ/11/01
No 16/A, Kandy Road,Kurunegala 077-3289163

2 Youth Max Holdings (pvt) Ltd 037-2228600 2024/සසේ/11/02
No 04, Kumarathunga Mw, Kurunegala 077-7171676

3 Graphics Creation Printers 072-7576810 2024/සසේ/11/03
No 6, Nikaweratiya Road,Maho

4 සී/ස වයඹ සමූපකාර ග්‍රාමීය බැැංකු සැංගමය 037-2226192 2024/සසේ/11/04
අංක.107ල දඹුල්ල පාර,කුරුණෑ ල 037-2226191

5 Asha Printers 037-2297002 2024/සසේ/11/05
Pitakanda Janapadaya, Kaduruanga, Wee-Uda ,Mawathagama 077-7139021

Office :No:30, Central Market ,Mawathagama

6 T & A Printers (Pvt) Ltd 037-4936071 2024/සසේ/11/06
No 10/1, Sarwodaya mw, Rajapihilla mw, Kurunegala 072-7373494

7 Samanala  Printers 077-2007475 2024/සසේ/11/07
No 112/21,Hindu Kovila idiripita , puttalam Road, Kurunegala

8 Vision Colours Printing Solutions 037-2296966 2024/සසේ/11/08
No 06, Shopping Complex,Kurunegala Road,Mawathagama 077-7005118

9 S.B.Printers Private Limited 031-2222069 2024/සසේ/11/09
441/3, 33 Kurana,Colombo Road,Negombo 031-2238421

10 Digiscan Secure Print Solution (Pvt) Ltd 011-4308731-2 2024/සසේ/11/10
No 30,Campus Road,Rattanapitiya, Boralasgamuwa 072-2261212

11 Ceylon Trade Designs (pvt) ltd 076-030096 2024/සසේ/11/11
Puttalam Rd, Pellandeniya, Maspotha, Kurunegala

12 Semitha Printers 071-5223088 2023/සසේ/11/12
No 8, Bus Stand, Maho

13 Sampath Printers 037-2222133 2024/සසේ/11/13
No 15/6, Kanyarama Mw, kurunegala 037-2222022
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14 Sudeera Grafices 076-7809572 2024/සසේ/11/14
Jayanthi school inside , puttalam Rd, Nikaweratiya

15 New lak Printers 077-5236024 2024/සසේ/11/15
No 593, Bandaranayakapura,Malkaduwawa, Kurunegala 071-8588703

16 CEBIT International 077-7219404 2024/සසේ/11/16
No. 33, Kegall Rd, Polgahawela 071-7219404

17 Crown Printers 071-5302222 2024/සසේ/11/17
No 33, Maradankadawala Road, Kekirawa 077-7070009

12 Cleaning  Services

1 GAGANA Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt )Ltd 077-3059742 2024/සසේ/12/01
No:323,Ganewatta  Dewala Rd , Piliyandala 011-2613580

2 Randika Cleaning  Service 070-3030430 2024/සසේ/12/02
No  70/30, New Renilwatta, Hindagolla, Kurunegala 037-5878586

3 Chathura Cleaning Service 071-4427472 2024/සසේ/12/03
No 35/98, 1st Lane, Gagabada Rd, Kaludawala, Mathale 066-2230084

4 ABANS ENVIRNMENTAL 071-2114615 2024/සසේ/12/04
No 141,Kirula Road, Colombo 05 011-7717777

13 Landscaping And Floral Decor

1 2023/සසේ/13/01

14 Arranging Window Curtains

1 Silver Line Interior Decorator 071-4432329 2024/සසේ/14/01
No 374,Moder State, Kurunegala 037-2236330

2 Shakthi Enterprises 071-9998814 2024/සසේ/14/02
433/4A, Henawatta Road,Gonawala,Kelaniya

3 Dilshan Drapers (Pvt) Ltd 011-4375081 2024/සසේ/14/03
No 334, Nawala Rd, Rajagiriya 011-2806672

15 Repairs Of Swimming Pools

16 Repairs Of Body Buildings
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17 Hospital Janitorial Services

1 ABANS ENVIRNMENTAL 071-2114615 2024/සසේ/17/01
No 141,Kirula Road, Colombo 05 011-7717777

2 GAGANA Suppliers & Distributors (Pvt )Ltd 0112613580 2024/සසේ/17/02
No:323,Ganewatta  Dewala Rd , Piliyandala 0773059742

18 Supply Of Security Servises
1 STARLINE Security Services 071-4427472 2024/සසේ/18/01

No 721/30,Mendandawela,Mathale 066-2230084

2 Orinko Security  Pvt Ltd 076-0319131 2024/සසේ/18/02
No 70/30, New Renil watta, Hindagolla, Kurunegala 037-5878586

3 Pioneer Security  Services (Pvt) Ltd 077-9700500 2024/සසේ/18/03
No 75, Avissawella Rd, Mahabuthgamuwa, Angoda 011-2549091

4 Halchem Lanka (pvt) Ltd 011-2878463 2024/සසේ/18/04
No. 81, Welikandawatta, Nawala Rd, Rajagiriya 011-2144772

19 Suppy of Food and Beverage and conducting Canteens
1 Udara Hotel & Catering Service 077-7077106 2024/සසේ/19/01

Kurunegala Road, Magallegama, Nikaweratiya 072-7077106

20 Hiring Vehicals (Car , Cab, Van)

21 Telecom Syste Repairs

1 SBD.COM Office Solutions (Pvt) Ltd 011-4101000 2024/සසේ/21/01
974/7, Pannipitiya Rd, Battaramulla

22 Fire protection

1 Halchem Lanka (pvt) Ltd 011-2878463 2024/සසේ/22/01
No. 81, Welikandawatta, Nawala Rd, Rajagiriya 011-2144772

Page 47


